ol olee

oliws SOy L—» degomo gl dad b5l vy

SWM GO01 1.5T (AT)

3995 G S5 pls i

93095 um CaT gtk

slgu

LO).S)lS

N pmiyg

Y4 ol ja9 g ©

56

L g



S5A Chiw &S b Gale SWIM GO1 1.5T (AT) ot sw oldan &y

Ly o 5 Con

JQ@HAJQM‘;BJ.\@J@JSM

dabd ald ‘dalaag TS abi s 9848 ral Al rlalds
B el
28084 43003 AD gane 2
JEWCE TIPUE B
A el pia| 2
j_,_}gh;lad‘g.‘ﬁ\nﬂa 3 ,ujfﬂ?:—j- 3
o e
Slhals y claly 8
L gl g (AS19a plana| 4
S AR paaa| 1
(PRSPPI P PT-J Ve 2 2208 VLI aleutes 5
Bl (jha 4o gpasa| 3 .
| 4 45 oa slgt Ao para| 1
Cllaley cylail| §
s el
SaiS alosios A gaa| 2
(PRS0 34y A gana 3 . .
EEYW i) SA e plasr | B
Chge AlB| 5
Gliale 5 il B
ECU 42 gaza{ 7
Moyl 8
Cliale g LAl 9
Sl de paaa| 1
B3 sy g pidages A8 gata [ 2 Cyyad JER plaged | 2
73 UL.S-!-,' 45 gana 3
Cliale g et 4
dhad A 4 a1
Glad iy dly b de para| 2 the f piaages | 1
cilials g eyuait| 3
B el I
el A0 AS g | 2
A gls Algly Sl 4o gasa) 3 nr . s s
F s | 4 a5 | 2 Gl 3 JS gl | 3
JiLds paaa) 5
Yin jafscgaa] 6
cliale g cylasl| 7
e et o
e Ghidegans| 4
gAul 1
S Hyl Ayt ploapn | 2
Ay 58l ppm dn gara| 3
Sa gl flrdesam) 1
b JAaglal 2
wie gl Ela desama| 3
B 55 Aa ela '&1,)% 4 |
wio (fiaaygglal 5 R achnal B
i ) i gla| B
oy fla| 7
Glials g @l 8
W el g jlad Taglf 4o gaza| 5
Oy s i) 1
Sy iy gaie| 2 e
S Adpd Siligpiie] 3 S e de aaas]l R

10F3

0485 i 285k CAlu SWM GOT 1L5T]

(AT) GJUuntg_'madngJuﬁnw_gam (g 4328

fren



)

-

-

Ji-\.njg;alqa)jm

30055 chgun &€ 5 Sl SWM GO1 1.5T (AT) s gow ol6kand

;JL&@WJQMQBJJ@@JSM

e (S Uy dpdsgaa] 4 N R
iy 4egara| 5
lials g eylail| 6
Laia) ) Al g WlS Ao gana 7
W ) pdulew 48 gana 8
o g A 4o a9
lpasgaa] 10
| Sak| 11
W oal)y jad 4 4 gaa| 12
ilS 0LId  guaew g 31093 13
[l aegans| 14
cliala g Mall[ 15
eicd B Hycldi| 5
gobbdpa| 2
35001 A gana 1
th)_&g:u:_,u)ﬁl*wm,@ 2
$IE Ik S sana| 1
AP dpjpal A8 gara| 2 -
I Ao sa| 3 4 545 plers | 3
A g g8 RS Al Rl de para| 4
gt g A58 g\pUlS 4o gara| 5
Ll JAS dspana| G
Gl 4
S gl Jiia 48 1 e S il Sl 8
ksl o 2 b Jiadegaa| 6
e gl (Al A8 gana| 2
el b SapaS Ae gars| 7
| tsyis| 8
ah el As gaae| 9
L i) 4 gana| 10
Sl A gana| 11
B 0_ihiond 45 paza| 12
YhAR 5 6 poda 48 paza| 13
clidle 5 oLl 14
S g A5 gara | 1
il s A5 gaza| 2
s d] gy AF gada| 3
s d 280 Jil o gana| 4
Jiy g Al deyaas| 5
el
sl gladlad] 2
Glie gy ddua| 3 bAltio | 6
ady gl adus| 4 ’ )
e ddyl| 5
Ly Al cilials 6
an s g a7 G Jd ol 7
LhJAuJU.'A‘-,Cn‘J‘slAJUi 8
J 4o gana| 9
S bl | 10
W o bl Ky M0 gl S8 4o paa| 11
(s s 12
(IS [l 45 parna| 13
Hippd 42 gaza | 14

20F3

32155 e € Gl SWM GO1 15T (AT) 5. hpes 085 dly 33 b 48 ganna g ciladad (gaijas

T

]



3045 L &Sl cdl SWM GO01 1.5T {AT) wulsw sl oy

JJMMWJQWQ;AJJ‘;QJSM

dabd oLi . dalfig : ‘n_g)g-el.'l 588 aal pl el as
By 4s gea| 16 l

W 8 4e gara| 17
L 8 pdii€ 3 g 40 gana| 18
clidle g c¥lal| 19
£ lde el 1

HGAS a2 Sy g S| 8
taes 3

(_)JL.-)QL_A:LJ i lual) 9

il | 10

S5, 11

i Jige| 12

30F3

32405 i 0 pb SEla SWM GO 1.5T]

(AT) 5 3o oU8ad dly 3 Wb A4S gatna g ladal (galiag




b S pde 3 Caaleo 5 gllin penidige
| aﬁad&‘Jau@Wjﬁh&g&ij‘p
SWNM G01 1.5T (AT) (solsm
So0A Gl &S pd Gdlbu
iR — b
21.816904 4 aa 15l g8 A8 paza 1
13.077718 38 UL g 2
9.353821 CGhalat g A e 3
11.391866 a3 (B st 4
10.552156 | A5y cilalad 5
| 13.687609 (1a1a & s 6
| 8.839689 A csgasl 7
4.681365 S g Sy 8
0.598872 (lu)ciliaty g iyl 9
0.000000 ¢l ainl 10
0.000000 Ky 11
6.000000 e Sisal 12
100.000000 —a
by cuptogesate sl guutiva
T-TH B L ) 1B 5008 Ui &S pd Cdlur SWM GO1 15T (AT) ¢l s ol8Sued dly 3 W4 40 gaa g lakad (o551 2
WWW.pmice.ir f

(



Qﬁ:@.x.u}w)}l.ﬁ;

s éy 8 4S jaa (“5\35 s @WJQM‘;JJJ\ KW-gx
SWNM GO01 1.5T (AT) sl
SO Chaw Ol Ldl

s —. 4o
15.078485 SHg A8 gana 1
0.211576 JFiga Adund A8 gara 2
2.115052 98 s 3
0.346922 la algl g ASIgR alauss 4
1.680525 o35S WliA gy 5
1.456674 by i gt laaan 6
0.609153 ECU 45 ga3s 7
0.131092 2 Jhy 8
0.187426 Sliala g Wbl 9
21.816904 —a—

lgggcu_)ghgmw;glﬁm&m.‘.qn o 35
TLITATIAY: ol 4o GRS
WWW.piice.ir

2 OF 20 S i S ph WALl SWM GOI 15T (AT) ngyaoLﬁquﬂgJaumeahhingjuJa




a@uJQJJjjﬁiwgung;ﬁmg&jj g

SWM G01 1.5T (AT)
SIS Ui &5 54 il

I

phabd

0.930727 CagllAS aia 1
0.692320 TSy Q,.L;a! A 2
0.357494 Ja58 sl Al 4e gana 3
0.105113 C S ) g 4
0.029398 CAiale g L) 5
2.115052 e
gicaan o gt glin yas i |
TAYTATIAY: o5 i
WWW.pinice.r

30F20

J453 Ui IS pa Sl SWM GO1 LST (AT) ¢

g ) o oWRGad dly )3 b 48 gages g Chadid D] da




gﬁme}WJJu

aLﬁuJ@JJaﬂ&&Wguﬁw
SWM GO01 1.5T (AT)

» c!“

JJ.U&L.&_.;uQSﬂL.&A

8 ) g

amal

.JQ&J:EHJJMJ.\

IPI i s il Yy
CBU bl s
0.752884 sl degaal 1
0.305059 L EALE g ALy AS gana 2
0.027526 Bl ¢4 Ja AS gane 3
0.585395 Hss 4
0.009662 Gildals g OYLal 5
1.680525 o
Ugpcupdogeado s i :
TITT-ATYAY S ol ;
www.pmice.ir

4 0OF 20 485 L 8 5l Gl SWM GO 1.5T (AT)

J\yb&uj;ﬁgﬁ)dhﬁswjahﬂgﬁnijJd




bmJ&HJJgJMJQi}quLA@JAyJngﬁjJ! da jd
SWM GO01 1.5T (AT) [ ls~

JJJJ:'ALJ_.;MQSJ.«.:ZC&LH

TPl i) i 46 o1 oy

CBU i
0.684628 O3 Al A sana 4
0.183578 b KilE g ALyl A gana 3
0.337613 i, g aay 4
0.080939 il g gilgd 5
0.127421 Chdale g C¥ Ll 6
1.456674 ——a

@}gcn_xlogcxﬂao”hhwm
TAV-YEAYYAY: |
WWW.pice.ir

5 0F 20

G045 i 08 Wb Sidba SWM GOT 15T (AT) ¢

gJ\ynlﬁJuJﬂ;:JJLhkaw‘gahﬂgﬁi_leMJa




Lg Copde g St Ll

L& ly 3 el LA plava s A8 gana g Ciladad ) L s
SWM GO01 1.5T (AT)

1

TR
JJ.\J&.L—&&ML&S}A&M

FTA-TY-ATYAY :
www.piice.r

S Lha 8 pl Sl SWM GOT 15T (AT)

| 6 OF 20

9,151771 S8 A gara 1
0.539044 B3 Ty g2 Seitas 46 gana 2
3.326143 B Gash 48 gana 3
0.060761 cliale g el 4
13.077718 —aa

b cdag otk jia yuudugo

5J1‘yun\§;uadlgﬁu4=w_gahk§gﬂ‘jjhaﬁ



L Cu e g Cate 5Ll

oRIeud ey 43 (BalaT g J S alessa (ob 46 gada g ciladad L8550 da
SWM G01 1.5T (AT) s s~

I

JJJ\;&L&:}MQS‘)&H(—IAM

1Pl s 2 e el ol iy
CBU by
1.631709 Oba g pleasun 1
2.269218 34 pllai 2
2.799034 S G 48 gara 3
2.653861 e (Gulal 42 gana 4
9.353821 —

U cagsa e g s gyl yundiga b

G

PFVPTAATTAT : o 4:@‘1 |
BT .I)" -S Jt-

- WWW.pIice.q) \n__/[

7 OF 20 S5 Ui &S il SWM GOI 15T (AT)! 1500 o 088Gt dly Ja L 40 ganna g ilahid (2550 Su 3

-’

S



Ly Cupde 5 Ctn 55U

ol &y J3 (e sl 5la 48 gana |

SWM GO01 1.5T (AT)

9 Ciladad g.u"lljj )l
s Jle~

A Ll &8 i il

1.207770 Olad s AS gana 1
0.289259 lab g dly & de gans 2
0.134680 Cliale g eylat 3
1.631709 t—a
2L 4 Olad A 05 Ma 3L e B i) a0
bpesapdagueatio ke s

TV-YYOAYYAT: b
WWW.pimice.ar

8 OF 20 JuisA i &8 B8 Gilu SWM GO1 15T (AT)

gJiyalﬁiuJ&eJJumwjﬁhhﬁngjMJd




L S e 5 Calop ol

o&ud&"dequu@WJamgﬂjJ‘MJd

SWM G01 1.5T (AT)|solsm
S04 Ciaaw S il Sl

1Pl i) 2 e

Aehid al vy
CBU ppelasl p
0.813499 JAS S g AS gana 1
0.289798 (rid o fi A4S pasa 2
0.309985 St gl ddgly Kbk Ao gana 3
0.578374 At (s5ea pl 4
0.019661 Dy 45 sana 5
0.221586 WL 3 Jaside gana 6
0.036314 Cliale g il 7
2.269218 &
01280 g culo bt e ,
TTLTTATYAT : .
WWw.pnice.ir ,

9 OF 20

$A95 Ui 8 5 AL SWM GOT 15T (AT) |15} g 20w 8y 3 W 48 ganna g Clakal (a5 e g




gy S pe 3 oo g 3lle punilige
ol &l 3 (Al (3 a5 45 ganna g ciladad LG5 ) by
SWM G01 1.5T (AT) |csl s
SUA Gl 1S i Al
Ot s e
0.787635 Skl 1
1.896965 Bl (A g pliiau 2
2.907750 A5 A58 s 45 gaza 3
1.859053 gl dcsana| 4
0.400735 A il 5 Ladi jie sl 48 gana 5
0.620676 Sl Uiy desana| B
0.462551 Laib ) A5ty W adS A4S gasa v
0.560396 Ly ganion A8 _gans 8
0.753413 B LA 48 saxs 9
0.047647 (i 4e gana 10
0.043976 S 11
0.606712 e odid g g ciagd| 12
0.298124 Gilf A gana| 13
0.146233 Clbale g Gleall 14
11.391866 o E—
bﬁ:ﬁt::q,mg}éu:gw 4@%1 S0 s €0 CAll SWM GOT 15T (AT) s e 0180wd &y jo W 48 gaga g Clakad (o)) bua jo
WWw.pmice.ir \? y




a@lud‘ﬂﬂJduE|J%(§u@WJs

bg Co pde 5 Calo )yl

=\ dad il e pd

SWM G01 1.5T (AT)|sl s
SR Ul Syl
OBl ity ki iy

0.614826 s gl flg Ao sane| 1

0.357494 G gl gl 2

0.359454 e W Bl desans| 3

0.253138 Sackdihe g gla| 4
3

0.132147 Gis hdide g gia| B
| 0.103346 i gl 6
| 0.019324 Suglal 7

0.019324 cliald ycylad| 8

1.859053 fdea

AL o o Al e o gla ola Boa b

VFASYTSATYAY -
WWW.pIice.ar

11 OF 20

3495 i i€ Al SWM GO1 15T (AT)] s o 0L80ed 2y 53 b 48 gana g ekl ()1 e 2

Laddly ol Ela () 2ayn

I




oLt ¢y 3 oS Al Ly (5l AS sana

by Copde g s sl

s

SWM GO01 1.5T (AT) sJisw
JJA}&(J@HG&S}&L&ibA
TPl ijf e s p .
4 _ehrd alJ
CBU (s 2 “Ey
0.314361 SSH Gy ) gl ga 1
0.086958 OS b dp s gk 2
0.026363 25 Adud Kild g aaia 3
0.144930 e ¢ L Uy Ae gara 4
0.029401 A 45 gara 5
0.018663 Ciliale g Ll 6
0.620676 o>
1
|
g —
Uppcsapiag casisn jghiia yua dife
YE-YTATYAT : ol
WWW.pIRICe.ir

12 OF 20

3955 i Ok il SWM GOI 15T (AT)

‘;J‘yalgiuaiﬂgJJLh%w‘gﬁmwﬁijJd




Lsy Sy e 3 Clo Holie el

bL?\ludtﬂngﬁdg(ng@w‘ng‘ﬁijJd 3
SWM GO01 1.5T (AT) [suls~
S Gl Syl Sl

1Pl i s po ek ol i
CBU cbul
10.357903 431 A gana 1
0.194253 bl A 2
10.552156 > _

byl g o ik guudign
TATYATYAY : ol
WWW.pmice.ir

13 OF 20 3455 Uiz € 32 AL SWM GOI 15T (AT)| 5. g 2552 ey 3 Wb A8 panna g Silaksh (55 e 2




2,
L - * & - » 4.: qi
lﬂﬁ;ﬁ_}.‘:‘b)w)}bﬁ Oy Aige ’%@1"
alilwd&-ﬂé‘)dgﬁldﬁ\jﬁeﬁ ¢ A-GWJQM‘;A&IJJ| a5
SWM GO1 1.5T (AT) kst sw
JJ"Ui u.tu.' C.:SJ.C& (TN
1Pl i) dua o2 . .
A__ohid sl J
CBU il # iy
| 2.066881 3,580 48 gana 1
0.529475 La okﬁ:lu.\ K] J.J'i'\-l u;:.& AS gana 2
‘ 2.336616 A 545 plleasas 3
|
| 0.104661 (AR Al 4
0.100451 B 48 gana 5
4.275075 W il 42 gara 6
0.569380 gl (gl Ay saS A gana 7
0.287095 W gy LS 8
0.859842 (Adl Glisl i A8 gans 9
0.086726 Ay bl A8 gana 10
0.966910 Kl 48 gara 11
0.313132 il 8 _fiad A8 gana 12
0.994101 W e b 8 4 13
0.197264 CABale 5 Yl 14
13.687609 e
MQUAJJ&MMJU.&JJ!MJ.IL;MJJ}A‘LSUJJJIMJJ
by apda g s gl yudize 2 - g,
ATYATYAY ;i 4 |
wWw.piice.ir wa
14 OF 20 32355 Ui €88 il SWM GO 15T (AT)| ¢ N 3o 0RIa Bl 53 s 48 gaga g Sladad 51 Sy




ExQﬁM}WJJL&AwL@J

Q%J@Jdgw@wéhﬁwhgﬁmgdjjqu

SWM GO01 1.5T (AT) s s
S35 g S b al

1Pl i) 2 e ki oL} oy

CBU gl
0.415880 SISl As sara 1
0.742097 A5 Jse s 48 gaza 2
0.540483 Sl LS 48 para 3
0.194700 S g s8 sla Algd o Lo KL As gana 4
0.250659 5o 9 S sLLLS 4o sana 5
0.192797 43545 J A 40 gaa 6
2.3366016 &

Uppsapagsato hda guudige
STA-YYOAYYAY : ol
WIVW.prnice.dr

15 OF 20

32055 Chza &3S 30 3l SWM GO 15T (AT)] 5. 5o 0L850ad g 3 s 48 gaza g ikl k550 dea 3o

ln



lf.ﬁ:k;{.ﬁvujw_)ju

°L§:I-HIJ tﬂ...l BL ¥

(Aiia s 4S gana g

SWM G01 1.5T (AT) |suls~
JJJJ& t.i,y.u QSJ.& Al
1 IPI il ua s ekl ey
CBU cwleil

2.200509 S gl hladegaral 1

2.074565 e gl plladogara) 2
|
; 4.275075 e
|
i, Uy sapsda g 2o gl o i

TI-FT-APYAY : b
WWW.pmice.ir

A o i€ o il ST (AT)
JJ.!PQ.A;;...HS}JH&L“S\VMGDIIS
16 OF 20

e Vg o3 dly 3 A8 gana g ekl L5 s g

4



Lgy S e 5 Calop sl
UG dly 33 AUl O gl la 4e gana g Cilakad (LG5 ) My
SWM G01 1.5T (AT) cJls~
S8R i &Sy il
IP i) 2 gd ki ey
CBU by

0.360619 Sla i 45 gana 1
0.257117 ISy A panae 2
0.182273 oy sla 48 gana 3

1 0.786988 W3 0 Sy JiB 40 gara 4

3 0.409841 Jis s 44 48 sana 5
1.648096 L Adod 45 gara 6
0.249610 Lgsan 2 5 Lga ) 7
0.677162 L a3 (il (gl ) gl 8
0.272241 ) 48 gana 9
0.011713 Liljia) &ilia 10
0.645902 W o8 hdy Ky Aals gl 8K de gars 11
0.646212 S Sz 12
1.934450 (9S8 By 42 gana| 13
0.235399 Slsaud 48 gana 14
0.231888 Myydesanal 15
0.134162 L 4 gane 16
0.077296 Lt odliS 3 gann 48 gana| 17
0.078720 cliale g el 18

| 8.839689 2

- {pouteyculo plia i D,

-T\-Tq%a}gﬁw £@(1 [ 9455 Chia &6 8 Cdle SWM GO LST (AT)| s o oGt ¢y 33 1 40 gana g Cladad 55 ) ey
- WWW.pmice.ir \;‘hj

A

o

py

~



Lﬁ}gg%ﬁdﬁj@)}‘.ﬁ

~tmEseT

pllGwa &y )3 Lo Addinds 5l 46 gana g lnladad LG50 sy
SWM GO01 1.5T (AT)|s s
S Gl 08l Gl

TPl i) 2 j2 . \
At B8 4L n)
CBU cuulaul 2 A
0.451327 sa Al 1
0.256701 Sl sla o Adud 2
|
0.241212 e (ol ) Aduds 3
| .
| 0.313143 wdy A adpdl 4
&
| 0.156590 (oilia Al 5
F
| 0.229123 W Ay iliale 6
1.648096 o
Upcsaplagcasti sl uudigs
STA-YYATYAY s il i
WW.piice.ir ;

18 OF 20 S L &S pd GAll SWM GO1 15T (AT) 15.0) g o éhy 3 W 48 gana g ilakil o0 e




Lg Cu pde g Cato bl iy
G%J@JdmyJL@Jgu@W-JQMMJJ1MJ.!
SWM G01 1.5T (AT)| csls~
JJ.\J.'; L.i...i.u ClSJ.J: Al
1Pl gl dear i  ehial i
CBU ¢ty A ity
2.146660 Eor Ky 4 sana 1
2.397464 Sl 48 sana 2
0.137241 & 7 3
4.681365 o
lpssa230 gucsabo yyhio yuudigs
PYA-YT-ATYAY : |
WWW.pIice.ir ’
19 OF 20 S0453 Cllw 6 3 Al SWM GO1 15T (AT)| s N sl800cd &y 3 Wb 45 gana g Slabd 550 e 0




,/'r‘a: .
“ - . s . . 4': 5
l’}’ P g e BEL- e ’;,@;
ol &y )3 JAN Clli () ey
SWM G01 1.5T (AT) wils~
JJ.\Jﬁ h.azl.u CISJ& Al
IP i) s e ekl i)
CBU e s ”
0.000000 PRI B
0.000000 Sl 2
6.000000 e s 3 7
B
0.930372 Jigs s g o Sl 4 -
v
8.536383 KD ) dils g o2& Jaks il sl 45 gana gclald| 5 -
15.466755 —t—a )
Upcapdagcubo g -\ ‘
TASTYAATIAY: i 4 ‘-
WWW.pImice.ir /
T‘1
\;‘)
W,
"
3
)
.
)

20 OF 20 90935 e O 54 Al SWM GO1 15T (AT) Gh g s0Gwa ¢y 31 Ao gasa g iladad (550 s




ol & yo Olakad 2 1o Cand
SWM GO01 1.5T (AT) (g,lgw
9095 Claww a5 3l a5 b

93095 Lhaw S| il

¥ iMlng
1729 olo ya0 pdest s gyl

t ol olgae

:LO)J:)IS

i

(__JTQ_ (A' (

B¢

\(»




S s 28 5 CAlu SWIM GO1 15T (AT) sk ses oliions dly .

g.

O OO ~NO b Wk =

o 8 ylend

1017100-T1500-A00ATO3

XY10171000-T15000
1001300-E0020-A100000
1708100-E0020-A000000
XY12051000-T15000
1201100-E0010-A100000
1201200-E0010-B1000C0
1201150-E01
6120612-E0010-A000000
1109330-D0030-A000C00
1108340-D0020-A000000
1109350-D0Q30-A000000
1109360-D0030-B100000
31403-D15-0000-00
1201111-D0010-A000000
1201350-E0010-B100000
1201360-E0010-B1000G0
1109101-E01
8101101-C01
1109100-E0010-A100000
1108150-E0010-A000000
1109210-E0010-A100000
1109220-E0010-A1000C0
1109310-E0010-A000000
1109312-E0010-A0000C0
1109320-E0010-AD00000
1301100-E0010-A100000
1503100-D0010-A100000
1303110-E0010-A0000C0
1303111-D0010-A000000
1303120-E0010-A000000
1303130-E0010-A000000
1303140-E0010-ADC0000
150321¢-EQ010-A000000
1503220-E0010-A000000
1311100-E0010-A000000
1119100-D0030-B100000
1503231-E0010-A000000
1302103-C0010-A000000
110110G-D0010-AB00000
1130200-D0010-ADDDCOD
1101200-E0010-A000000
1101251-E0010-A000000
1104110-E0010-A000000
1104120-E0010-A100000
1104140-E0010-A000000
1104210-E0010-A000000
1101174-D0010-A0000C0
1106100-D0020-A000000

Water connecting water pipe assembly of expansi
QOutlet pipe assembly of expansion tank
Qil inlet pipe assembly of oil cooler
Qil outlet pipe assembly of oil cooler
Expansion tank assembly )

Intercocler assembly

Oil cooler pipeline clip

Upper bracket of radiator

bpCaapdoguasho i puadige £,

STATYATYAY : o -5@1
- qg)ﬁv‘f’ N
WWW.pHIce.I1 i

)_!'.:‘:

£

T

S402-DG15T-6AT engine assembly (China V)

pree engine assy

ENGINE OIL FILTER
Engine suspension (1.5-6AT)
Transmission suspension (1.5T-6AT)
Three-way catalyst post-stage assembly
Middle muffler assembly
Rear muffler assembly
Lifting lug of rear muffier
Rear muffler insulating panel
High-pressure pipe | (exhaust pipe of supercharger)
High-pressure pipe |l (intake pipe of interc
High-pressure pipe Il {exhaust pipe of interg
High-pressure pipe IV (throttle intake pip

Oxygen sensor
Sealing gasket

Exhaust trim cover assembly (left)
Exhaust trim cover assembly {right)
AIR FILTER ELEMENT

STRAINER
Air filter agssembly

Air filter bracket assembly

Intake pipe |
Intake pipe |l

Clean air pipe assembly
Canister oil-gas connecting pipe
Clean air connecting pipe assembly
Radiator and fan assembly

Oil cooler assembly

Outlet pipe of engine
Water outlet pipe clamp of engine

Inlet pipe of engine

Fuel tank assembly
Canister assembly

Fuel filler pipe assembly

Lower hose of filler pipe

Qil inlet pipe - oil pump to filter {nylon pipe with fas

Oil inlet pipe - filter to engine (nylon pipe with fast insert)
Oil inlet pipe - nylon pipe to engine

Oil return pipe - filter to oil pump (nylon pipe with fast insert)

Fuel pump gland

Electric fuel pump and oil floater assembly

S8 claw & d il SWM GOI 15T (A

1

oler)
ooler)
e)

 th On o W W WW NN N =

on tank

insert)

N N e N N N N e N N N N N N A o A o N T N W [ G G §
OO OOt tigg MO oo bbb bW owwwowowwwNnNaS o
U VAT U T T G NG T S N N N U T W G U U WU U AT QAT NPUAT G W QY N, JE i S Qo G N A W W N W 'Y

oW W W W WL =t b RN RN NN A

LAMWJQM&J.«M al (g j ) e o

14.311150
0.716122
0.051212
0.152280
0.055286
0.930727
0.208771
0.245682
0.128542
0.019324
0.144930
0.096620
0.028986
0.086958
0.1056113
0.008662
0.017942
0.001794
0.038054
0.033542
0.057972
0.013351
0.028301
0.018868
0.048310
0.002519
0.106006
0.617616
0.135268
0.009662
0.131599
0.018868
0.008662
0.019324
0.067972
0.057972
0.027526
0.463959
0.121436
0.009662
0.684628
0.042496
0.067634
0.038648
0.018324
0.028986
0.000662
0.019324
0.1128386
0.224777

T)Gj_,un&uud‘ﬂgJJLth_g&hﬁwﬁj‘ﬁMJj

(

'

e

(

Lr\ }~ (‘

L

(o o

sy

o Co

-

.o~

Al




S0855 Ul €8 3 il SWM GO1 1.5T (AT) slsw sl &y

Ly Copoe 9O

]

Gasoline filter
Current-conducting plate
Access port assembly of oil tank cover
Lower hose of filler/breather pipe
Fuel tank installation tape (left)
Fuel tank installation tape (right)
Filler cap
Gasoline filter bracket assembly
Evaporation pipe assembly - fual tank to canisler assembly (nylon pipe + fubber pipe)
Three-pipe clamp ¢8
Two-pipe clamp @8
Electronic Control Unit (ECU)
Electronic accelerator pedal assembly
Hexagon flange scrap-removing bolt and springfflat washer assembly M6X16
Hexagon flange scrap-removing bolt and spring/flat washer assembly MBX20
Inner hexagon flange screw M6*16
Cover-shaped bolt - black
Upper fender shield bracket 1 assembly
Connecting pipe of pressure release valve
Transmission suspension bracket (1.5T-8AT)
Transmission assembly L
Gearshift operation support assembly -6AT {chrome-plated)
Gear shift cable assembly -6AT
Torgue arm suspension (1.5T-8AT)
Left half shaft assembly - 1.5T6AT
Right half shaft assembly - 1.5TBAT
Torque arm suspension bracket (1.5T-64T)
TCU mounting bracket assembly
Sill inside drainage plug 20
Mechanical steering gear assembly
Electric steering column assembly (electronic lock)
Lower body assembly of steering column cover
Leather steering wheel body (with cruise control and voice)
Lower body blanking cap of steering column cover
Vacuum booster with master cylinder and brake fluid reservoir asspmbly - AT
Electronic parking brake assembly (leff)
Electronic parking brake assembly (right)
ESC rigid oil outlet pipe assembly {left front)
ESC rigid oil outlet pipe assembly (right front)
Qil inlet pipeline assembly of disc brake
ESC rigid cil outlet pipe assembly (left reJar)
ESC rigid oi! outlet pipe assembly (right rear)
Qil inlet hose assembly of left rear brake (electronic parking type)
Qil inlet hose assembly of right rear brake (electronic parking type)
Rigid rear brake pipe assembly (on the floor side) {|eft rear)
Rigid rear brake pipe assembly {on the floor side} (right rear)
Vacuum tube and tee pipe assembly
EPB controller assembly -AT
ESC gasket
Body controller (integrated PEPS)

I ATE \“@}/

LR o 0,lond
51  1117110-C0010-B100000
§2  1101118-D0010-A000000
53  1101170-E0010-A000000
54  4101261-E0010-AQ00000
55  1101310-D0010-A000000
56  1101320-00010-A000000
57  1103100-C0010-A000000
58 1117120-E0010-B100000
59  1130110-E0010-A000000
B0  1130117-C0010-A0DOCOD
61  1130118-E0010-A0000CO
62  3612100-T1500-A0006AT
63  1108100-C0C10-A000000
64 09115-06016F38
65 09115-08020F36
66 09132-06016F61-CB
67 09158-06012F38
68  1014500-E001L-B100000
69  1109313-E0010-A000000
70 1708211-D0030-A000000
71 XY17001000-AT1500
72  1703100-E0040-AGC0000
73 1703200-E0020-B100000
74  1708400-D0030-A100000
75  2203100-E0020-A000000
76  2203200-E0020-B100000
77 1708511-D0030-A000000
78  5100036-E001L-A000000
79  5107418-JB010-A000000
80 3401100-D03
81  3404100-E0020-A000000
82  5306830-E0010-A000000
83  23402110-E0010-B100000
84  5306832-E0010-A000000
85  3540100-E0020-A000000
86  3502400-E0010-A000000
87  3502200-E0010-A000000
B8  3506210-E0010-A000000
89  3506220-E0010-A000000
Q)  3508230-ECH10-ADCO000
91  3505310-E0010-A000000
Q2  3508320-E0010-AC00000
93  3506350-E0010-A000000
94  3506360-E0010-A000000
95  3506370-E0010-A000000
96  3506380-E0010-A000000
97  3540210-E0010-A000000
98  3508400-E0020-A000000
99  3536303-D0010-A000C00
100 3800100-E0020-A000060
Upcslagests pllaguiite. =0,

WIVW.PILICE.IT

el 05,5 dxlal e oyl Ao

WWWWWIWWWWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWWWWWNNNNMMNMMNNNND A AASAQAQQAaQDGAEAGSaaaaaaaaa

NMNMRNNMRBONMNMNMDMRANNMRMMRONNNNNNRON S G aQabABARABWWONNN=S OO OOOODORENDOHDODDDOO OGO

[4,]

Ao Mmoo oM

SR WW W WWWWWWWMNRN=2WNRN=S 2

-

3 A4S gana g Glaksd Ao e Coadd (01 dea

0.080939
0.018427
0.009662
0.009662
0.000662
0.009662
0.009662
0.013452
0.019324
0.013451
0.014456
0.609153
0.131092
0.023738
0.033119
0.014864
0.039917
0.028031
0.018048
0.028710
9.151771
0.413438
0.048310
0.077296
1.663071
1.663071
0.037735
0.009662
0.013364
0.112669
1.095102
0.042502
0.246757
0.134680
0.81349¢9
0.144899
0.144899
0.155393
0.009662
0.038648
0.009662
0.008662
0.008682
0.009662
0.019324
0.019324
0.028986
0.139400
0.009662
0.146287

5455 L 248 34 CALa SWM GO1 LT (AT) (b g ol dly Jala 48 ganag Clahid (D540 e jo




Ly S ke g Caip ol pwidiqa
355 i S 5 il SWIM GO1 15T (AT) slgms o8t dly o Lt 4o gana g Sladed an ja il (05 )) 200
i3, (5 8 lod Ty kol 09,5 axhad drmenr oyl 0w
101 3636100-E0010-ACD0CO0 ESC electrohydraulic control unit 3 2 4 1 0.283015
102  3504100-E0020-A000000 Brake pedal assembly - AT 3 2 5 1 0.019661
103  3501130-E01 Left front back fraction plate 3 2 6 2 0.105446
104  3501130-E02 Right front back fraction plate 3 2 6 2 0.1054486
105 3s01100-E0010-A000000  Front brake and steering knuckle assembly (left) 3 2 6 1 0.001938
108 3501200-E0010-A000000  Front brake and steering knuckle assembly|{right) 3 2 6 1 0.008757
107 3506110-E0010-AD00000 ESC rigict ofl infet brake pipe assembly 1# (at the front end of the masfer cylindery 3 2 7 1 0.004038
108 3506120-E0010-A0000C0 ESC rigid oft inlet brake pipa assembly 2# (at the rear end of the master cyfinder) 3 2 7 1 0.000743
109  3506250-E0010-A00000D Two-pipe clamp 3 2 7 2 0.001853
110 3506311-JB010-AD0000D Fuel inlet bolt of slave cylinder M10 3 2 7 4 0.000072
111 3506312-JB010-A000060 Copper washer ¢10.5 3 2 7 8 0.000164
112 3506911-D0010-A000C00 Single-pipe clamp 5 for rear rigid brake pipe 3 2 7 8 0.000545
113 3506911-E0010-A000000 Single-pipe clamp @7 3 2 7 4 0.000401
114 3506912-CCO10-ADDO000 Hose clip 3 2 7 4 0.001288
115  3508914-C0010-A000000 Two-pipe clamp 3 2 7 2 0.001308
116  3508914-D0010-A000000 Two-pipe clamp @5 for rear rigid brake pipe 3 2 7 4 0.005056
117  3536301-D0010-ACO0000 ESC and bracket shock pad 3 2 7 2 0.001100
118 3526302-D0010-ACO0D000 ESC and bracket connecting bolt 3 2 7 2 0.009662
119  3526304-D0010-AGODOOD ESC locating pin shock pad 3 2 7 1 0.007112
120 3540314-E0010-A000000 Single pipe clamp of vacuum pipe 3 2 7 1 0.001388
121 as3s110-E0010-A000000 ESC electrohydraulic control unit support assembly 3. 2 7 1 0.001583
122  2810100-E0010-8100000 Front suspension crossbeam assembl 3 3 1 0.572852
123 2810600-E0010-AC0000 Vibration absorbing block of front suspension crossbeam}ssembly 3 3 1 0.022343
124  2504100-E0010-ADD00D0 Left front triangle swing arm assembl 3 3 1 0.156403
125  2904200-E0010-A0O00000 Right front triangle swing arm assemblb 3 3 1 0.156403
126 2905100-E0010-A000000 Left front shock absorber assembly 3 3 1 0.667440
127  2505200-E0010-AC00000 Right front shock absorber assembly 3 3 1 0.667440
128  2906110-E0010-ADDODOO Front stabilizer bar assembly 3 3 1 0.1340860
129  2906124-C0010-A000000 Front stabilizer bar hoop 3 3 2 0.151841
130 2906122-E0010-AD00000 Front stabilizer bar installation sleeve 3 3 2 0.214292
131 2908210-D0010-A000CCO Front connecting rod assembly 3 3 2 0.055858
132  2820100-E0010-A000000 Rear suspension crossbeam assembli 3 4 1 0.518983
133 2821001-E0010-A000000 Left reinforcing bracket of rear suspension crossbeam 3 4 1 0.008662
134 2821002-E0010-A000000 Right reinforcing bracket of rear suspension crossheam 3 4 1 0.008862
135 2914004-E0010-A000000 Left rear control arm assembly bracket 3 4 1 0.0198324
136 2914002-E0010-A0000CO Right rear control arm assembly bracket 3 4 1 0.019324
137  2914100-E0010-A0000C0 Left rear control arm assembly 3 4 1 0.086958
138  2914200-E0010-A000000 Right rear control arm assembly 3 4 1 0.086958
139  2914300-E0016-A000CDD Left rear upper swing arm assembly 3 4 1 0.077296
140  2914400-E0010-A000000 Right rear upper swing arm assembly 3 4 1 0.077296
141  2914500-E0010-A000000 Left rear lower swing arm assembly 3 ) 1 0.077296
142  2914600-E0010-A000000 Right rear lower swing arm assembly 3 4 1 0.077296
143  2915010-E0040-A000000 Left rear shock absorber bracket assembly 3 4 1 0.028986
144  2915020-E0040-A000000 Right rear shock absorber bracket assembly 3 4 1 0.028986
145 2915400-E0010-A00G000 Rear shock absorber assembly 3 4 2 0.260874
146  2916100-E0010-A000000 Tie rod assembly 3 4 2 0.115944
147  2916110-E0010-A000000 Rear stabilizer bar assembly 3 4 1 0.736986
148 2916121-E0D10-A000000 Rear stabilizer bar hoop 3 4 2 0.112846
149  2916122-£6010-A000000 Mounting lining of rear stabilizer bar 3 4 2 0.009662
150 2916210-E0010-AC00000 Rear connecting rod assembly 3 4 2 0.067634
Upandag o o guodlia e
™ 8
T4 e QA 1} : SA U G850 SALa SWM GOI 15T (AT) 8 g 88003 8l 14 48 gana g Cilahid (5540 S 12
WWW.PILICEIT g |

(G

o

-

SO0

-

IR

e

o
-




L Cupbe g Gt ) glin (o digs

S48 huw 28 Cdle SWM GO1 1.5T (AT) s oliiea dy 0 W 4 gaa g Cilabd aa pa Caaad (251 e )

<l
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
158
160
1861

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
198
200

w8 0zlowd
2916230-E0010-A000000
2920010-E0010-A000000
2920030-E0010-A000000
2920041-E0010-B200000
2920042-E0010-B100000
2920051-E0910-A000000
3703100-E0D10-A005000
7901500-E0040-B100000
7503100-E0010-AC00000
7803200-E0010-A000000
7809100-E0010-A100000
7308500-E6010-A000000
7509700-EC010-A00D000
7917100-E6010-A000000
7917101-E0010-ACDD000
7917111-E0010-AB00000
7917112-E0010-A000000
7921100-E0010-A000000
7921100-E0020-A000000
7921310-E0010-A000000
7922100-E0010-A000000
7921300-E0010-A000000
4001100-E0020-A000000
4002106-E0030-B100000
4003100-E0050-A000000
4004100-E0050-B200000
4005100-E0030-AD00000
4007100-E0030-A000000
4007200-E0030-A000000
4007300-E0030-A000000
4007400-E0030-A000000
4007500-E0020-AD00000
4012100-E0010-AD00000
4012200-E0020-A000000
4012300-E0010-A100000
4012400-E0010-A100000
4013100-E0010-A000000
4013200-E0020-A000000
4121100-E0020-A000000
4121200-E0020-A000000
4104100-E0016-AO0000D
4104200-E0010-A00000D
4123100-E0020-A0D00C0D
4123200-E0020-A000C0D
4123300-E0010-A000000
4133100-E0020-A000000
4133200-E0020-A000000
4133300-E0020-A100000
4133400-EC020-A100000
4116300-E€010-B100000

T
Trim cover of rear connecting rod
Rear huffer stopper
Upper seat assembly of rear spiral sprin
Upper shock pad of spring
Lower shock pad of spring
Rear spiral spring
Battery
Large-screen player assembly

g

Antenna feeder (AM/FIM/GPS/with T-BOX)

Antenna assembly (AM/FM/GPS)
Waoofer
Tweeter
Center speaker
DVR
DVR memory card
DVR housing - left
DVR housing - right
USB data interface of front row
USB charging interface of front row
Mobile phone anti-slip mat
Panoramic controller
Wiireless charger assembly
Electronic injection harness assembly
Floor harness assembly
Main harness assembly

Engine compartment harness assembly

Roof harness assembly
Left front door harness assembly
Right front door harness assembly
Left rear door harness assembly
Right rear door harness assembly
Back door harness assembly

Battery cathode harness assembly
Gearbox grounding harness assembly
Left rear swing arm harness assembly
Right rear swing arm harness assembh
Rear bumper harness assembly
Back door butt joint harness assembly
Front combination lamp assembly (left

y

Front combination lamp assembly (right)
Interior ambient lighting | {driver's instrument panel light band)
latericr ambient [ighting |l {front passenger's instrument panel light band)
Front indoor dome lamp assembly (with panoramic sunroof)

Rear interior dome lamp assembly {with panoramic
Trunk lamp assembly

Rear combination lamp assembly | (left) ( flow di

Rear combination lamp assembly | {right) {flow di

Rear combination lamp assembly I (left) ( flow di

Rear combination lamp assembly T ({right) ( flow d

Rear fog lamp assembly (left) {integrated reversing lamp and refig

Q”mﬁhgudu)gldmw,\qp y

YA
WwWw.pmiee.ar

2453 L G5 b SAla SWM GO 1LST (4

unrocf)

rection)
rection)
rection)
rection)

reflector)

el 89,8 axlad sy o)l Aoy

S bhpphbbbdbdbbhbbbhbbbhabhAbbbbbbhprbhbbhbbdbbbbbbhbbbdbbdbbbhbhbbdbbbdbhadbdbhbhW$oogoww

&b B BB BABADLLAEBRWMRDWWWWWWWWWWRWRWWRWNHNRPNNNNDNROMPOMNONRNNMRONRND 2 M D RS AN

BWWWWMNNNNNR S

R T G W U ) JUP U U U QAU I QR WK WO WO WO W G WU G U G W T WY W U AT A T T (K U\ K W W Y T O SIS S S I SN |

0.067634
0.028986
0.028986
0.009662
0.019324
0.077296
0.787635
1.066614
0.038648
0.077206
0.048310
0.028986
0.009662
0.197374
0.055539
0.009256
0.009256
0.027769
0.027769
0.009256
0.281227
0.258182
0.259069
0.310883
0.858775
0.568260
0.181028
0.066618
0.066216
0.029608
0.028608
0.029608
0.022206
0.084454
0.048412
0.048412
0.022206
0.022206
0.307413
0.307413
0.009662
0.028986
0.231888
0.0687634
0.019324
0.080235
0.080235
0.099492
0.099492
0.119853

TY 5 ) s slSuud &y yita quamwﬂjJ‘MJJ




S0 i &Sl Al SWIM G014 1.5T (AT) ol sw sliina dly 53 W 40 gana g cilabd a 3a Cuadd (o)) 2y

Wy,
201

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

8 8 ylond
4116400-E0010-B100000
4116400-E01
4116300-E01
4134100-E0010-A000000
4108100-C0040-A0000CD
4108200-C0010-A000000
4135700-E0010-A000000
4135800-E0010-A000000
3820100-E0020-A000000
5205100-E0010-A000000
5205310-E001C-AC00C0D
5205320-E0010-A000000
5205410-E0010-A100000
5205420-E0010-A00000D
5207160-CC010-8100000
5207311-E0040-A000000
5207312-E0010-A000000
5207320-E0010-A00G000
5205500-E0010-AD0C000
5205610-E0010-A000000
5207110-E0010-A000000
5207180-FOD1C-A000C00
5207410-E0010-A000000
5205332-E0010-A000000
5205520-E0010-A000000
5205630-E0010-A000000
5207120-E0010-AC00000
3600220-E0010-A100000
3704000-E0020-AC00000
3746100-E0010-A100000
3746200-E0010-A000000
3750100-E0010-A000000
3750110-E0020-ADD0000
3750120-E0040-8200000
3758200-E0010-A0D0000
3758300-E0010-A000000
377410C-E0010-AC00000
3778100-C0010-A00000D
3792106-E0010-A200000
§102300-E0010-A000000
£102400-E0010-A000000
3600400-F0010-A000000
3603010-E0010-A100000
3630100-E0010-A000000
3630200-E0010-AC00C0D
3630300-E0010-A000C0D
3630400-E0016-A000000
3636200-D0010-A000000
8114400-0.0010-A000000
8114500-D0010-ACC0000

Rear fog lamp (right) (integrated reversing lamp and reflex
Rear fog lamp assembly {right) (integrated reversing lamp and refle

Rear fog lamp assembly (left) (integrated reversing lamp and reflex reflector)

Washing fluid reservoir assembly (with rear

Small switch assembly 2 (integrated with electric rearview mircor and fold

Combination instrument (7-inch color scre
Front wiper motor and connecting rod asse

WL PIUCEIr

UpCoupdog ko glio pudin B, sug,

g ’i@;}}i |

&

T

High brake lamp
License plate lamp assembly (left)
License plate lamp assembly (right)
Door plate reflex reflector (left)
Door plate reflex reflector (right)

Front wiper arm assembly - left
Front wiper blade assembly - left
Front wiper arm assembly - right

Front wiper blade assembly - right
Rear washing pipe 1
Front washing pipe assembly 1
Front washing pipe assembly 2
Rear washing pipe assembly
Rear wiper arm and blade assembly
Rear wiper motor and fixing plate

Rear nozzle assembly
Front nozzle assembly
Wiper arm cover

Upper sealing assembly of rear wiper motor
Sealing rubber sleeve of rear wiper motrr

Washing fluid filler assembly
Intelligent key

Key piece and lock cylinder assembly

Main power window switch assembly

Auxiliary power window switch assembly

Brake lamp switch

Switch assembly of auxiliary dashboard
Door handle micro-switch
Back door switch
Combination switch assembly
Electronic steering lock
EPB switch
Switch panel assembly of left front door
Window regulator switch panel assembly
Tire pressure sensor
rear radar sensor
Front wheel speed sensor assembly (Iex)
Front wheel speed sensor assembly {rig
Rear wheel speed sensor assembly (Ietjt)

Rear wheel speed sensor assembly {right)

Steering angle sensor
Sunshine intensity sensor
Room temperature sensor

reflector)

x reflector)

en)
mbly

wiper)

ing switch)

)

ol 8g)F azlad G ] ey

4

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
a
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

O OO OO A~N~NNN~NN NN N YN N A LA IO NAGTOOHHIOHOUNE A SAMMLALMAL

-9

0O ~N~l D

OO0 bR WWRWWLGNNRNDRND-

QT G U Y QT VT T G G G W W G N %, T S S N O T N T N O O N N O N N e O S T O e

0.119853
0.013431
0.132147
0.1033486
0.008662
0.009662
0.009662
0.008662
0.400735
0.314361
0.019324
0.028986
0.018324
0.019324
0.003520
0.009662
0.009662
0.003520
0.028986
0.086958
0.028986
0.009800
0.019600
0.003512
0.003192
0.002297
0.009662
0.021514
0.016136
0.026883
0.021514
0.010757
0.048407
0.102192
0.005379
0.010757
0.048407
0.102192
0.026893
0.005379
0.016136
0.173916
0.125606
0.028986
0.028586
0.028986
0.028586
0.106282
0.019324
0.009662

30355 i €€ 38 Al SWM GOI LT (AT) ¢V pou o83t dly J38 A8 ganay el 850 gy

ST G

o

COC

CHCC

,.
\_

4
-~ -

O

e

C

Ve
AN

-

CC

(.

\'(1\/‘\:_

. (_

.(;/

L

"

“f
N

OOt

p




Ly S pde s Cialo yslin ey
30483 i &S il SWM GO1 1.5T (AT) sl oliies dl o W 4 gana g Ciladd aa po Cacadd (2851 2 )
i, (s 0o T ol 09,5 aalad wramid (o)) a0y
251  8114600-D0010-A000000 Outside temperature sensor 4 8 1 0.008662
252  3602120-ECO10-A0C0000 ADAS controller assembly 4 9 1 0.753413
253  3721110-D0010-ACO00DD High-tone electric horn 4 10 1 0.023823
254 3721120-D0010-A000000 Low-tone electric horn 4 10 1 0.023823
255  3725020-F0010-A00GOD0 12V power supply 4 M 2 0.024652
256 3725100-ECD10-A000000 Cigarette lighter assembly 4 11 1 0.019324
257  3502110-E0010-A000000 ADAS camera assembly 4 12 1 0.260874
258  7922300-E0010-ACOD000 Front camera 4 12 1 0.172918
259  7922400-E0010-ACODOOD Rear camera 4 12 1 0.172919
260 3600240-E0010-AC00000 Interior antenna 1 4 13 1 0.028986
261  3600250-E0010-A00D000 Interior antenna 2 4 13 1 0.019324
262  2500260-E0010-ACD0000 Back door antenna 4 13 1 0.018324
263  3600270-E0010-AC00000 Start button 4 13 1 0.038648
264 3501210-£0010-A100000 4G-LTE antenna 4 13 1 0.018324
265 3501220-E0010-B100000 Remote controller 4 13 1 0.172518
266  2500230-E0010-A0DD00D Driver's door antenna 4 14 1 0.048310
267  3603004-E0010-A000000 Left rear radar sensor bracket 4 14 2 0.035196
268  35603002-E0010-A000000 Right rear radar sensor bracket 4 14 2 0.051825
269  3503003-E0010-A100000 Left front radar sensor bracket 4 14 1 0.005620
270 3603004-E0010-A100000 Right front radar sensor bracket 4 14 1 0.005283
271  5000000-E0150-A000000 painted body 5 1 1 10.135682
272 5305210-E0010-ADO0D0O Rubber pad of armrest storage box 5 1 1 0.212559
273 6201050-E0010-A100000 Lower section assembly of rear glass guide rail of right rear door 5 1 1 0.008662
274 5302420-E0010-A000000 Battery tray body assembly 5 2 1 0.019324
275 5302422-E0010-A000000 Mounting bracket |V of battery tray 5 2 1 0.145843
276  5302430-E0010-A000000 Battery tray bracket assembly 5 2 1 0.028988
277  53051C0-E0010-B100000 Auxiliary fascia console body assembl 6 1 1 0.096788
278 53053C0-E0020-A000C00 Front shutter storage box assembly 6 1 1 0.055538
279 pree dashboard assy 6 1 0.214249
280 s3os4c0-E0020-a000000 Rear cover plate assembly of auxiliary fascia console 6 1 1 0.111078
281 saossco-E0040-8300000 Upper cover plate assembly of auxiliary fascia gonsole 6 1 1 0.098378
282 s305640-E0010-400000 Mounting bracket assembly 1 of auxiliary fascia conscle 6 1 1 0.027769
283 s305820-E0010-A000000 Mounting bracket assembly 2 of auxiliary fascia conscle 6 1 1 0.009256
284 s3os700-E0010-A000000 Left extension board assembly of auxiliary fascia console 6 1 1 0.008256
285 s3oss00-E0010-A000000 Right extension board assembly of auxiliary fascia conscle 6 1 1 0.009256
286  5305¢00-E0010-A000000 Blanking cap of auxiliary fascia console bolt 6 1 2 0.043213
287 5308100-E0020-A200000 Main instrument panal body assembly (with sunlight sensor harness and speaker hamess) B 1 1 0.580260
288  5306200-EC010-A000000 Instrument panel crossbeam assembly 6 1 1 0.119010
289 s3cea1o-Ecoi0-B100000  Upper cover plate assembly of front passerlger 6 1 1 0.128002
290 5306320-E0010-A000000 Upper cover plate assembly of driver 6 1 1 0.128002
291  5308700-E0010-AD0CO00 Driver trim panel assembly 6 1 1 0.0277869
292  5306810-EC010-8100000 Trimn panel assembly of center dash console 6 1 1 0.101027
293 5306820-E0010-B300000 Combination instrument cover assemb| 6 1 1 0.092565
294 saossd0-E0010-B200000 Left lower fender shield assembly of instrument panel 6 1 1 0.027769
295 5308842-20010-A100000 Left lower fender shield access panel of instrument panel 6 1 1 0.049640
206 5205850-E0D10-ACDDO0D Left cover plate assembly of instrument panel 6 1 1 0.009256
297 s3oseso-Eo010-Ac00000  Right cover plate assembly of instrument meel 8 1 1 0.009256
298 5a08870-E0020-8100000 Middle decorative bright strip assembly of instrument panel 6 1 1 0.009256
289  5306900-E0020-B200000 Glovebox assembly 6 1 1 0.110283
300 s101030-E0010-4000000  Rear guide rail assembly of left front door glass 6 2 1 0.009662
Upapudoyossle jiia guadiin. J” ¢,
> L¢
' r\‘"a' ‘gﬁfg "‘L \2“\ z}/ ‘ SR e S 5 Cdles SWM GO 15T (AT) $1 90w 88850 ¢y jald 48 gatna g Silakad (25 )) e 0
WiV PIuceIr

(_1[___"(:\

oL

,
LN

I f

o 0oC

K¢




I3 Cliw &S 48 cdla SWM GO1 1.5T (AT) solsw sl ol

s
301

302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
33

332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341

342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

o 8 ylowi
6101040-E0010-A000000
6104100-E0010-A100000
$104200-E0010-A100000
6201040-E0010-A100000
6204100-E0010-A000000
£204200-E0010-A000000

8101160-D01
#108110-E0010-A000000
8105100-E0010-AD00000
$108120-E0010-A000000
£108130-E0010-A000000
£108174-C0040-A00000D
§108210-E0010-A000000
1130124-EC0010-AD00000
1130130-E0010-A000000
1130146-E0010-A000000
1130151-E0010-A000000
1130150-E0010-A000000
1130243-C0010-A000C0D
5301423-J8010-A000000
8101125-E0010-A000000
8101127-E0010-AD00000
5306400-E0020-B100000
5306500-£0020-8200000
5306600-E0020-8100000
£1471G0-E0010-AT0000D
£112200-E0010-A000000
£201100-E0010-A200000
£204100-E0020-A000000
8204200-E0020-A000000
68001C0-E0030-B300000
6800104-E0010-AD00000
6800102-E0010-A000000
6900101-E0010-AD0000D
6900102-E0010-A000000
£900100-E0020-B300000
6800103-E0010-A000000
£900103-E0010-A00000D
7003100-E0020-8100000
7005100-E0020-8100090
7005200-E0020-B100000
5811110-E0016-A000000
5811120-E0010-A00000D
5811310-E0010-AD000GD
5812110-E0010-A000000
5812120-E0010-A000000
5812210-E0010-A000000
5812220-E0010-A000090
5812230-E0010-A000000
5401991-E0010-AD00COD

by Copde 9 O

»

()

Rear guide rail assembly of right front door|glass
Electric window regulator assembly of left frgnt door
Electric window regulator assembly of right front door
Lower section assembly of rear glass guide rall of left rear door
Electric window regulator assembly of left rear door
Electric window regulator assembly of right rear door

Evaporator assembly (with temperature sensor)
Compressor exhaust pipe
Condenser
inlet and outlet pipe assembly of front evaporator
AJ/C high-pressure pipe el
Dual-eye rubber gasket of water heater
Air suction pipe of compressor
Evaporation hose - canister to nylon pipe
Evaporation pipe - canister to engine (nylon pipe with fast insert)
Evaporation pipe assembly - nylon pipe to rigid evaparation pipe
Evaporation hose - fuel tank to canister
Evaporation hose - canister to enginei
Evaporation hose - canister to atmosphere
AJC pipe hole blanking cap 25
Warm-air water inlet hose
Warm-air water outlet hose
Right air outlet assembly
Left air outlet assembly
Central air outlet assembly
Rear FACE air duct
Automatic A/C controller
Interior rearview mirror assembly
Left sun visor assembly (with [amp)
Right sun visor assembly (with lamp)
Driver seat (6-way electrically adjusted + leather + heating + ventilation + SAB)

Front decorative foot cover L of left front s‘

eat
Front decorative foot cover R of left front éeat
Front decorative foot cover L of right front seat
Front decorative foot cover R of right front seat
Front passenger seat (4-way manually adjusted + leather + SAB + SBR)
Rear decorative foot cover of left front seat
Rear decorative foot cover of right front seat
Rear row seat assembly (leather)

Rear row 4/10 backrest assembly (leather)
Rear row 6/10 backrest assembly (leather)
Pre-tightening load-limiting three-point safety belt of driver
Pre-tightening load-limiting three-point safety beit of front passenger
Height regulator of safety belt
Left load-limiting three-point safety belt in rear row
Right load-limiting three-point safety belt in rear row

Left safety belt latch in rear row

Right safety belt latch in rear row

Middle common three-point safety belt in rear row
Safety belt guide ring

g cagad g uzaalen yolko pun iy

T ABR g g0

WWW.pmice.dr

OO ORGP DRI HIOOOHEODOHOOHDHO DD

]

NN SNNSNSNSNNN OO OO DEH O OUN R WWWWWWWWWWENNWwWwWwwwLwLrnpnhonNnN

NN MMRN - o o ah owd oo

Dt oo b b BB B b P B LW N =

N N N T T N N N 1 T . P e A N N N N i N o T O N N L N U N N U L W W G Y

3%@3@3&&5&}@‘;&‘5‘)1“\)4

ol 09,5 aakd dmeus 5] deoyd

0.000662
0.202348
0.104800
0.009662
0.096620
0.096620
0.415880
0.742097
0.222226
0.048310
0.028986
0.211875
0.028986
0.013483
0.019324
0.019324
0.035196
0.009662
0.013467
0.064839
0.009662
0.009662
0.105729
0.077296
0.048310
0.019324
0.192797
0.104661
0.050225
0.050225
1.273358
0.013470
0.013470
0.013430
0.013430
0.873351
0.000662
0.009662
0.714159
0.529751
0.811332
0.135268
0.135268
0.048310
0.076957
0.076957
0.019324
0.019324
0.048310
0.009662

S5 s &Sy Cidlas SWM GO1 15T (AT) (S 30w oL8Tsd dly ila 48 panea g Cladad (D5 5) a2y

N I I I LTI

I

(\




Ly Co e 5 &

S L Sl Cdla SWM GO01 1.5T (AT) s lom 080ed dly ja W A8 gara g Skl an o ol (285} 2ua 1

3, s 8 lowd (o kot 89,5 arlad s (o)l M)y
351 5109100-E6010-A3C0000 Passenger compartment carpet assembly 8 8 1 0.171151
352 si09101-E0010-A000000  Sound insulation pad of central control console 6 8 1 0.087634
353  5409102-E0010-B100000 Footrest foaming 8 8 1 0.009662
354  5109210-E0010-AC0DOOD Rear carpet 6 8 1 0.038648
355 5412352-E0010-A000000 Cover plate of back dooer threshold 6 9 1 0.049211
356 5412511-E0010-B100000 Trim panel mounting bracket of pillar C 6 9 2 0.008214
3567  5704101-E0010-A000000 Left top trim assembly 6 9 1 0.012321
358  5704102-E0010-A000000 Right top trim assembly 6 9 1 0.012321
3590 6102100-E0030-B600000 Trim panel body assembly of left front daor (with ambientklighling) 8 9 1 0.135534
360 6102200-E0030-B500000 Trim panel body assembly of right front door (with ambient lighting) 6 9 1 0.135534
361 s102500-E0020-A000000 Quarter window trim panel assembly of left front door 6 9 1 0.004107
362 e102600-E0020-4000000 Quarter window trim panel assembly of right frorlt door 6 9 1 0.004107
363  8102710-E0010-A000000 Upper sash cover plate of left front door 6 9 1 0.005722
364  6102720-E0010-A000000 Upper sash cover plate of right front door 6 9 1 0.009904
365 6202100-E0030-B500000 Trim pane body assembly of laft rear door (with ambien ! hghting) 6 9 1 0.139641
366 6202154-E0010-A000000 Rubber pad of left rear closing handle box 6 9 1 0.008120
367 6202200-E0030-B500c00 Trim panel body assembly of right rear door (with ambient lighting) 6 9 1 0.135534
368 6202500-E0010-A000000 Quarter window trim panel assembly of left rear door 6 9 1 0.004107
369 5202600-E0010-A000000 Quarter window trim panel assembly of right reEr door 6 9 1 0.004107
370 6202711-E0010-A000C0D Upper sash front cover plate of left rear d1 or 6 9 1 0.006483
371 6202712-E0010-A000000 Upper sash rear cover plate of left rear door 6 9 1 0.018858
372 6202721-E0010-A0D0000 Upper sash front cover plate of right rear door 6 9 1 0.0063%94
373  6202722-E0010-A000000 Upper sash rear cover plate of right rear door 6 9 1 0.023085
374  6302100-E0010-A000000 Lower trim panel body assembly of back d'oor 6 9 1 0.045178
375 6302130-E0010-B100000 Left trim panel assembly of back door 6 9 1 0.008214
376  6302140-E0010-8100000 Right trim panel assembly of back door 6 9 1 0.008214
377 6302150-EC010-B100000 Upper trim panel assembly of back door 6 9 1 0.008214
378  6302210-EC010-A000000 Trim panel assembly of left back door 6 9 1 0.024643
379  6302220-60010-A000000 Trim panel assembly of right back door, 6 9 1 0.024643
380 80208605-E0010-AD0C00 left rear side pane! waterproof sheet 6 9 1 0.004107
381 8020608-E0010-ADDCOQ right rear side panel waterproof sheet 6 9 2 0.004107
382 s402401-E0010-A160000  Operation cable of engine compartment cover 6 9 1 0.004107
383 8402403-E0010-A000000 Compartment cover and oil filler release wrench assembly 6 9 1 0.004107
384 3101121-E0010-B100000 Fixing bracket of spare tire 6 10 1 0.086726
385 2558100-E0030-A000000 Airbag electronic control unit (8-way) 6 11 1 0.112108
386 5820110-E0010-A000000 Clock spring 8 1 1 0.042040
387  5824100-E0010-AOD0ODD Driver airbag module 6 1 1 0.175165
388  5824200-E0010-A000000 Passenger airbag module 6 11 1 0.168158
380 5824310-E0010-A000000 Crash sensor 6 11 2 0.063059
390 s5824500-E0010-A000000 Left gas curtain 6 1 1 0.203191
301 5824600-E0010-A000000 Right gas curtain 6 11 1 0.203191
392  8215100-E01 Safety handle assembly 6 12 4 0.313132
383  5306930-E0010-A000000 Right defrosting ventilation orifice assembly 6 13 1 0.1582200
394 5310100-E0020-A000000 Sound/thermal insulation pad assembly of bulkhead (AT) 6 13 1 0.157675
395 s310103-Coot0-a000000  Insulating panel buckle of engine compartment 6 13 16 0.147772
306 5310103-E0020-A000000 insulation pad snappers (POM) 6 13 25 0.009662
397 5310104-E0010-A0DOGOD Upper insulation pad of engine compartment 6 13 1 0.038648
398 s310108-E0020-A000000 Insulating panel of engine hood (hydraulic st#y bary 6 13 1 0.048310
399  5310107-E0010-A000C00 Lower insulation pad of engine compartment 6 13 1 0.038648
400 5310109-00010-A000000 Insulation pad buckle of engine cover (black) 6 13 17 0115727
Lppsgybogeasha bl yusdivs

YT YERY e
WIVW.pIicedr

S i 8 1 ALL SWM GO 15T (AT) st al8Swd dly Jila AS gannay Clabd (250 L

IV ¢IGe

C




Lsy Cypde 5 Cntop 5Ll ki
SU385 cha 6l il SWIM GO1 1.5T (AT) solsw sl dly jo b 48 gana g Cilabid aa je Cuatd (o)1 a3
w3, (8 0 lond T kol 095 anlad S il dee s
401 5310110-E0010-A000000 Front panel foam block - left 6 13 1 0.134601
402  5310120-E0010-AD0000D Front panel foam block - right 6 13 1 0.131535
403 5333400-E0010-AD00000 Decorative part assembly of left fender 6 13 1 0.009662
404  5333420-E0010-A000000 Decorative part assembly of right fender 6 13 1 0.009662
405  1130131-C0010-A000COD Two-pipe clamp @8 6 14 3 0.008695
406 1130140-E0010-A000000 Rigid evaporation pipe assembly - nylon pipe to evaporation rybber pipe 6 14 1 0.009662
407  5414201-CC010-A000000 (30 blanking cap 6 14 7 0.008414
408  5414204-C0010-A000000 Blocking (¢10) 6 14 3 0.005431
409  5414205-C0010-A000000 Blocking (¢40) 6 14 4 0.005311
410 5414208-C0010-A000000 Blocking (922.8) 6 14 4 0.000528
411  5421100-E0010-A100000 Filler cap lock assembly 6 14 1 0.018324
412  5502012-JBD10-ACODGCD Snhapper 6 14 5 0.005431
413 6102337-C0010-A000000 Clip used for screw 4,2 6 14 62 0.002299
414  6102147-C0010-A000000 Plastic nut of door interior trim panel 6 14 10 0.005114
415 6102154-E0010-A000000 Rubber pad of left front closing handle box 6 14 1 0.003194
416  §102902-D0010-AGODOC0 Snap fastener 6 14 1 0.005183
417 s8101100-E0020-A100000  Three major items of automatic air conditioner 6 14 1 0.109016
418  84c0421-E002L-B100000 Right assembly of horn bracket (AT) 6 14 1 0.009662
419  26803100-E0020-A300000 Front bumper body assembly (with hole) 7 1 1 0.360619
420 2804100-E0010-B200000 Rear bumper assembly 7 2 1 0.257117
421 5509100-E0A-BA Radiator grill assembly 7 3 1 0.182273
422 8105100-E0010-A000000 Central lock assembly of left front door 7 4 1 0.096620
423  6105101-E0010-AC00000 Exterior start-up locking bar of left front dpor 7 4 1 0.005110
424  5105200-E0010-ACDD000 Central lock assembly of right front doar 7 4 1 0.086958
425 6105201-E0010-ACDD00D Exterior start-up locking bar of right front door 7 4 1 0.021998
426 810530C-E0010-A000000 Door lock latch assembly 7 4 4 0.019324
427 8105500-E£0020-AD00000  External handle assembly of left fronl door (keyless entry - painted - bfight stip) 7 4 1 0.028986
428 s105600-E0010-A000000 External handle assembly of right door (painted-bright strip) 7 4 2 0.048310
429 6202254-E0010-ADDOD0D Rubber pad of right rear closing handle box 7 4 1 0.021023
430 6205101-E0010-A000000 Exterior opening locking bar of left rear d&:or 7 4 1 0.051102
431 6205201-E0010-AG00000 Exterior opening locking bar of right rear door 7 4 1 0.034898
432 205300-E0010-A000000 Central lock assembly of left rear door 7 4 1 0.086858
433 6206400-E0010-A000000 Central lock assembly of right rear doot 7 4 1 0.086958
434 6205500-E0010-A000000 Exterral handle assembly of left rear daor (painted - bright strip) 7 4 1 0.028986
435  6302104-E0010-A000000 Back door handle 7 4 1 0.013055
436 6305100-E0010-A000000 Back door lock assembly 7 4 1 0.057972
437  530520C-E0010-AC00000 Back door latch assembly 7 4 1 0.009662
438 8215100-E0010-A100000 Safety handle assembly 7 4 3 0.038648
439  8402500-E0010-A100000 Engine hood lock assembly 7 4 1 0.019324
440 8402503-E0010-A000000 Grade Il unlocking handle 7 4 1 0.002110
441  8414015-E0010-A000000 Damper of front compartment 7 4 6 0.009662
442  8414016-E0010-A100000 Damper of back door 7 4 2 0.019324
443 8202300-E0040-A100000 Left exterior electric rearview mirror assembly with power 7 5 1 0.204921
444 s202400-E0040-A100000 Right exterior electric rearview mirror assembly with power 7 5 1 0.204921
445 5206101-E0020-A000000 Front windshield - green glass - with basle 7 6 1 1 0.451327
446 e103101-E0010-A000000 Drop-type window glass of left front door - green glass 7 6 2 1 0.128350
447 €103102-E0010-A000000 Drop-type window glass of right front door - green glass 7 B 2 1 0.128350
448 5403100-E0010-A000000 Left rear side panel window glass assembly - green glass 7 6 3 1 0.120606
449 5403200-E0010-A000000 Right rear side panel window glass assembly - green glass 7 6 3 1 0.120606
450 6303202-E0010-A000000 Rear windshield - green glass 7 6 4 1 0.313143
Uppagpba gasbo yhia i
A -\‘7'67&;;1 g™ S5 Cha &S il SWM GO1 15T (AT) sl pow 01850nd dly Jola 42 gagay Clakib (2551 a0
waww.pniee.ar




Ly o pde 5O

5
\g_
:
;

S5 L €S & CALu SWIM GO1 1.5T (AT) s lsw o dly )3 b 4o gana g Gilahd aa ja Cad (D550 2

3, 2 8 lowd T lol 895 aabd wrems o}yl by
451 5403200-E01 Right rear side panel window glass assembly - green glass 7 6 5 1 0.078295
452  5403100-E01  Left rear side panel window glass assembly - green glass 7 6 5 1 0.078295
453  5412080-ED010-B200000 Shielding plate 7 6 6 1 0.064869
454  5412310-E0010-A000000 Front side door threshold assembly {le it) 7 6 6 1 0.009662
455  5412320-E0010-AD00000 Front side door threshold assembly {right) 7 6 6 1 0.009662
456 5412330-E0010-B100000 Rear side door threshold assembly (left) 7 6 B 1 0.009662
457  5412340-E0010-B100000 Rear side door threshold assembly (right) 7 6 6 1 0.009662
458  5532100-E0020-B200000 Windshield grill assembly (with hole) 7 6 6 1 0.067634
459 s203101-E0010-A000000 Drop-type window glass of left rear door - green glass 7 6 6 1 0.028986
460 s203102-E0010-A000000 Drop-type window glass of right rear door - green glass 7 6 6 1 0.028986
461  3903015-JB010-A000000 Energy consumption printing paper 7 7 1 0.013193
462  3904011-48010-B200000 Paper nameplate of complete vehicle 7 7 1 0.005579
463  3904013-E0010-A000COD Vehicle filling mark 7 7 1 0.005607
464  3904014-E0010-A000COD Engine compartment mark 7 7 1 0.008594
465  3904998.00010-A000000 Rubbing sticker 7 7 2 0.006447
466  3921017-E0010-A000000 Manufacturer identification (SWM MOTORS) 7 7 1 0.009662
467  3921110-EC010-A000000 Front vehicle logo of SWM 7 7 1 0.028986
488  3921200-EC010-A000000 Back door word mark (SWM) 7 7 1 0.009662
469  13921300-E0010-A000000 Upper fender shield logo of engine 7 7 1 0.009662
470  3921405-EC010-A100000 AJC coolant sign 7 7 1 0.004533
471  3921406-EC010-A000000 Tire pressure sign 7 7 1 0.008692
472 3521411-EC010-A000000 Vehicle name (G01) 7 7 1 0.009662
473  3921412-C0010-A000000 VIN sign 7 7 1 0.005610
474  3921417-E0D10-A100000 Instrument panel decorative Logo 7 7 1 0.007438
475  3821418-E0010-A0D0000 from ltaly 7 7 1 0.009662
476  3927010-JB010-ACODO0D Reflective vest 7 7 1 0.029324
477 5412313-E0010-A000000 Front door scuff plate (with LOGO) 7 7 2 0.038648
478  5412413-E0010-A000000 Rear door scuff plate (with LOGO) 7 7 2 0.038648
479 5302411-E0010-A000000 Back door sealing strip 7 8 1 0.040307
480 5412350-E0010-A000000 Back door sill assembly 7 8 1 0.024184
481 6103001-E0010-A000000 Guide slot sealing strip of left front door 7 8 1 0.032246
482 5103002-E0010-A000000 Guide slot sealing strip of right front door 7 8 1 0.032246
483 6103003-E0010-A000000 Decorative bright strip of left front door 7 8 1 0.024184
484 ©6103004-E0010-A000000 Decorative bright strip of right front doar 7 8 1 0.024184
485 6103110-E0010-A000060 External rubber sealing strip assembly of left front door (with bright strips) 7 8 1 0.024184
486 6103120-E0010-A000G00 Externa! rubber sealing strip assembly cf right front door (with bright strips) 7 8 1 0.024184
487 6103323-E0010-A000C00 Interior rubber sealing strip of left front door 7 8 1 0.016123
488 5103324-E0010-A000000 Interior rubber sealing strip of right front door 7 8 1 0.016123
489  &6107001-E0010-B100C00 Front door frame sealing strip 7 8 2 0.072553
490 6107003-E0010-A000600 Exterior sealing strip of left front door 7 8 1 0.032246
491  6107004-E0010-A000000 Exterior sealing strip of right front door 7 8 1 0.032246
492  5203001-E0010-A000000 Guide slot sealing strip of left rear doo 7 8 1 0.032246
493 6203002-E0010-A000000 Guide slot sealing strip of right rear door 7 8 1 0.032246
494  6203110-EG010-A000000 External rubber sealing strip assembly of left rear docr {with bright strips) 7 8 1 0.024184
495 5203120-E0010-A000000 External rubber sealing strip assembly of right rear doos (with brirc;ht strips) 7 8 1 0.024184
496  6202333-E0010-A000000 Interior rubber sealing strip of left rear d?or 7 8 1 0.016123
497  6203334-E0010-A0000CO Interior rubber sealing strip of right rear door 7 8 1 0.016123
498  6207001-E0010-AGD0000 Exterior sealing strip of left rear door 7 8 1 0.032246
499  8207002-E0010-ADDOO0D Exterior sealing strip of right rear door 7 8 1 0.032246
500 s207003-E0010-B100000 Rear door frame sealing strip 7 8 2 0.072553

Ugricsapsdogessbo sslius puadua

TATAIAL:

W pamee.r

S o 0 5 Gl SWM GOI 15T (AT) s\ gew 018 00d &y jalh A ganay lakd (35 )) sy




S35 Ui € 5k Cils SWIM GO1 1.5T (AT) sl gs obiaus ey o

By,
501

502
503
504
505
506
507
508
508
510
511

512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521

522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531

532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541

542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550

o 83l
3900104-E0010-A000000
3900105-E0010-A000000
3900110-E0010-A000000
3926100-18010-A000000
5412110-E0010-B100000
5412412-E0020-A000000
5412120-E0010-A000000
5412130-E0040-A000000
5412135-E0020-A000000
5412140-E0010-A000000
5412150-E0030-A000000
5412153.£0020-A000D00
5412154-E0010-A000000
5412160-E0010-B300000
5412210-£0010-8100000
5412212-E0020-A000000
5412220-E0010-A000000
5412222-E0010-AC00000
5412230-E0040-AD00000
5412235-E0020-A000000
5412240-E0010-A0D0000
5412250-E0030-A000000
54122563-E0020-A000000
5412254-E0010-AC000000
5412260-E0010-B300000
8512700-E0010-B300000
8512800-E0010-8300000
8512910-E0010-A100000
8512920-E0010-A100000
5508400-E0010-A100000
5509300-E0010-A000000
5509400-E0010-A000000
5509600-E0010-8200000
5513100-E0010-A000000
5532108-E0010-A000000
5532200-E0010-A000D00
5532300-E0010-A000000
5532400-E0010-A000000
5604100-E0010-AC00000
5604120-E0010-A000000
£114101-C0020-A000000
6120611-E0010-A000000
$203003-E0010-A000000
§203004-E0010-A000000
£400416-E0010-A000000
£400417-E0010-A0000C0
8402311-E0010-A000000
8402312-E0010-A000000
8402313-E0040-A000C00
8402314-E0010-A000000

Upper fender shield blanking cap of pillar A {left gas cu

Upper fender shield blanking cap of pillar A (right gas cu

Upper fender shield blanking cap of pillar B (right gas cu

Upper fender shield blanking cap of pillar C {right gas cu
Rear blanking cap of upper fender shield of pillar C (
Lower fender shield assembly of side panel (right)

Lower crossbeam supporting plate of right water,
Lower crossbeam supporting plate of left wate

byw_))-\bggul\o)gl.m\}uuh{p s

TITYAPTRE
““wpmweu

'.

,x
5.
‘\

-

Ly S e 5 St

S

T
Traction hook
Jack handle
Jack assembly
Warning triangle
Upper fender shield assembly of pillar A (left)

Lower fender shield assembly of pillar A (left)
Upper fender shield assembly of pillar B (left)

Upper fender shield blanking cap of pillar B (left gas curtain)

Lower fender shield assembly of pillar B (left)
Upper fender shield assembly of pillar C {/eft)

Upper fender shield blanking cap of pillar C (left gas curtain)
Rear blanking cap of upper fender shield of pillar C |(left)

Lower fender shield assembly of side panel (left)
Upper fender shield assembly of pillar A {right)

Lower fender shield assembly of pillar A {right)
Lower fender shield blanking cap of pillar A
Upper fender shield assembly of pillar B (right)

Lower fender shield assembly of pillar B (right)
Upper fender shield assembly of piltar C (right)

Left front wheel trim assembly
Right front wheel trim assembly
Left rear wheel trim assembly
Right rear wheel trim assembly
Rear license plate strip assembly
Left trim strip of radiator grill
Right trim strip of radiator grill
Upper fender shield assembly of engine
Ventilation cap assembly

Sealing block of windshield intake grill (righr}r)1
Middle trim cover assembly of engine compartment

Left trim cover assembly of engine compartment

Right trim cover assembly of engine compartment

Trunk cover piate assembly
Trunk support block
Door buffer stopper (large)
Middle channel exhaust insulating panel
Decorative bright strip of left rear door
Decorative bright strip of right rear door

Left gas spring body of engine compartment
Right gas spring body of engine compartment
Left gas spring bracket of engine compartment

Right gas spring bracket of engine compartment

A Ui 08 S CAba SWM GOI 15T (AT) s\ e o155 dly jila 48 gadna g Ciladid (i 51 2ua 53

rtain)

rtain)

rtain)

rtain)
right)

tank
tank

R T B B B e B B N I I IR I I B B R N R B B R R R R B R B R R B R B R R R N

9
9
9
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

@WJQMQ_}JAM‘;JEAJJ!MJA

ol 89,5 azhd damees  ii o))

0.049600
0.183655
0.038986
0.011713
0.019324
0.003115
0.0086862
0.019324
0.015043
0.028986
0.038648
0.002122
0.005383
0.1256086
0.019324
0.001526
0.009662
0.003492
0.019324
0.005380
0.028986
0.038648
0.005384
0.005413
0.125606
0.028986
0.028986
0.028988
0.028986
0.085135
0.007740
0.007740
0.058046
0.003870
0.003870
0.023219
0.006106
0.020755
0.077395
0.019349
0.033339
0.007740
0.011609
0.011608
0.002115
0.002075
0.011609
0.011609
0.002047
0.001001

COC GO



i

38R Chger S5k Ciils SWIV GO1 1.5T (AT) cs s ol8iiuns oy a1

i,
531

552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561

562
563
564

565
566
567
568
569
570
571

572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581

582
583
584
585
586
587
588

589

590

591

592

593

594

595

596

597
598
599
600

o 8 5lowd
8511500-E0010-B100000
8511600-E0010-AD000C0
85116830-E0010-B300000
8511640-E0010-B3000G0D
8511700-E0010-A000000
8512100-E0010-B300000
8512200-E0010-B300000
8512300-E0010-B300000
8512400-E0010-B300000
5701401-E0010-B100000
5702100-E0020-8200000
5702181-E0010-A000000
5713100-E0020-A100000
5713104-E0010-A1000C0
5713105-E0010-A100000

5704300-E01
5524100-E0010-A000000
5524102-E0010-A000000
5524111-E0010-A000C00
5524200-E0010-A000000
5524202-E0010-A000000
5524211-E0010-A000000
85114100-E0010-8100000
8511200-E0010-8100000
8511300-E0010-B100000
8511400-E0010-B100000
6105401-E0010-A000000
6205101-E0010-A000000
2803300-E0010-B100000
2803400-E0010-B100000
2804103-E0010-A000000
2804 104-E0010-A000000
2804105-E0010-A000000
2804106-E0010-A000000
2804300-E0010-A000000
2804400-E0010-A000000
6105109-E0010-A000000
£105109-E0010-6100000
8400515-E001L-A000000
84C0517-E001L-AQ0C000
3101110-E0020-A000000
3104110-E0030-A000000
3106100-E0030-A000000
3105100-E0040-A000000
09159-14005
3500103-E0010-A0C0000
1104151-E0010-A000000
1104152-D0010-A000000
3108021-JBO10-A000000
3113120-D0020-A000000

Rl gisho Jyliso yuuiio

TV ASVEE b
WWW.pnLice.ir

by S e 5 Sl

S
-
1
£

,

[

Lower fender shield assembly of engine
Left baffle assembly of engine
External deltoid plate body assembly of left pillar C
External deltoid plate body assembly of right pil
Right baffle assembly of engine
Chafing strip assembly of left front door
Chafing strip assembly of right front door
Chafing strip assembly of left rear door
Chafing strip assembly of right rear door
Mounting bracket of panoramic sunroof
Roof trim panel assembly (pancramic sunroof

Roof buckle

Electric panoramic sunroof assembly
pancramic sunroof front drain-pipe
panoramic sunroof rear drain-pipe

Spoiler assembly

Left luggage rack assembly
Left front end cover
Left rear end cover
Right luggage rack assembly
Right front end cover
Right rear end cover
Left front wheel mudguard assembly
Right front wheel mudguard assembly
Left rear wheel mudguard assembly
Right rear wheel mudguard assembly

Front door stopper
Rear door stopper

Left mounting bracket assembly of front bum;fer
Right mounting bracket assembly of front bumper
Bolt blanking cap-1
Bolt blanking cap-2
Bolt blanking cap-3
Bolt blanking cap-4
Left mounting bracket assembly of rear bumper
Right mounting bracket assembly of rear bum
Interior handle bracket of front door
Interior handle bracket of front door
Upper mounting bracket assembly of front bumper
Upper mounting bracket Il assembly of front bu
Aluminum whee! assembly (18x6.5J)
Steel wheel assembly (17x4T)
T155/90R17 tire assembly
225/60R 18 tire assembly
Wheel nut M14x1.5

Tire bolt wrench

Single-pipe clamp 8
Single-pipe clamp I 8
Wheel valve assembly TR413
Decorative cover of aluminum wheel

S5 i ok il SWM GO1 LST (AT,

arC

—

per

mper

L T R R R R R B N R B N R B A B N R T T B I B B e B N R R N B R N N B R B N R R P R N I I

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
15
15
156
15
15
15
18
18
16
16
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

mw\gahhé&ngﬁj‘ﬂu_)d

ol 09,5 dxbal G iyl ey

0.030958
0.053861
0.007740
0.007740
0.014105
0.034828
0.034828
0.027088
0.027088
0.008662
0.226358
0.134602
1.525179
0.019324
0.018324
0.235398
0.096620
0.009662
0.009662
0.096620
0.008662
0.0098662
0.038372
0.038372
0.028710
0.028710
0.038648
0.038648
0.009662
0.009662
0.004119
0.001445
0.005380
0.004161
0.001525
0.009662
0.004119
0.009662
0.009662
0.009662
1.830688
0.315973
0.236108
2.161356
0.067634
0.069607
0.004903
0.002049
0.003343
0.018496

e g B dly s A2 gana g iledal 53  dua )



|
i

30355 L 0S4 CAlu SWM GO1 1.5T (AT) s sliaes &y 53 Wy

ad,
601

602
603
604
605
806
807
808
809
610
611

612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621

622
623
624
625
826
827
628
629
630
631

632
633
634
635
636
637
638
638
640
641

642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
850

b 0 ylound
3404300-D0010-A200000
3800106-E0010-A000000
5130720-E0010-A0D0000
5130820-E0010-A000000
5301113-E0010-A000000
§301352-00010-A000000
5301353-D0010-A000008
5301354-D0010-A000000
5302421-E001L-A000000
5401614-E001L-A000000
5401621-E001L-A000000
5402313-E0010-A000000
5402313-JB010-A000000
5402314-E0010-A000000
5402316-C0010-A00¢000
5402317-C0010-A00C000
5402317-E0010-A000000
5402318-E0010-A000000
5402722-E0010-A000000
5412134-D0010-A000000
£412157-E0010-A0C0000
£532105-E0010-AC00000
£532106-E0010-AG00000
5804130-E0010-AC00000
5604140-E0010-A000000
6102254-E0010-A000000
6102311-E0010-A000000
6105311-E0010-A000000
6105411-E0010-A000000
6205109-E0010-AC00000
6309101-E0010-8100000
6309102-E0010-B100000
6309103-E0010-B200000
6309405-E0010-A000000
6309107-E0010-B20C000
8202502-E0010-A000D00
8202504-E0010-A000000
8202505-E0010-A000000
8202506-E0010-A000000
8202601-E0010-A100000
8202602-E0010-A$00000
£202603-E0010-A100000
8202604-E0010-A100000
8204111-E0010-A000000
8400321-E002L-B100000
8402501-E0010-A000000
8402502-E0010-A000000
8414014-E0010-AG00000
8414017-E0010-A000C00
8414018-E0010-A000000

Left mounting bracket assembly of buffer stop
Right mounting bracket assembly of buffer stor.

yc»_}g.\ag‘:mm”lﬁuamm

vn-rr-wé};; @

WYW.pIce.1r

liﬁ:c,u.ujc_,&:

T
Dust cover jacket assembly
Cross screwdriver

Sealing rubber strip of engine hood
Mounting bracket | of fuse box
Mounting bracket 1! of fuse box
Mounting bracket Il of fuse box

ECU mounting bracket assembly

Left safety handle bracket assembly

Right safety handle bracket assembly
Upper sealing parts of left fender
@ 25 sticker
Upper sealing parts of right fender
Plastic sticker of damping cotton
Sealing strip [l
Sealing parts of left fender
Sealing parts of right fender
Filler cap spring
Screw base (left)
Waist type plastic nut
Blanking cover (left)
Blanking cover (right)
Left support block of trunk
Right support block of trunk
Rubber pad of right front closing handle box
Butyl rubber tape
Interior handle screw cover plate of left door
Interior handle screw cover plate of right doo
Interior handle bracket of rear door
Left back door gas spring
Right back door gas spring
Left upper bracket of back door gas spring
Back door gas spring pin
Right upper bracket of back door gas spring
¢30 hole blocking sticker
@20 hole blocking sticker
®10 hole blocking sticker
Blocking sticker of door buffer stopper
Waterproof membrane of left front door
Waterproef membrane of right front door
Waterproof membrane of left rear door
Waterproof membrane of right rear door
Central bracket of sun visor
Left assembly of horn bracket (AT)
Grade Il unlocking base
Grade Il unlocking cable
Buffer stopper of oil tank
Front drain hole plug of door
Middle drain hole plug of door

ijﬁhﬁ&yauggﬂj‘ﬁm‘)d

per

per

r

L,l.."l 05; dalad wipms iy ‘_sofi)",lm)b

D DWW WW WL WL WIWWIWWWWIWDIWIWWWWEWWWDIWWIWIWDWmWwoWwwWwWwwwwowoowwww

0.018496
0.034578
0.018496
0.018496
0.027744
0.005557
0.002018
0.001153
0.009248
0.004885
0.009248
0.009248
0.002383
0.009248
0.002030
0.005218
0.008248
0.009248
0.001185
0.001079
0.001248
0.001289
0.005266
0.001364
0.000972
0.001772
0.002561
0.002348
0.005645
0.009089
0.002270
0.003854
0.0005383
0.002630
0.002260
0.000913
0.000878
0.000457
0.000413
0.002943
0.002471
0.001182
0.001087
0.002092
0.000541
0.002288
0.008368
0.001717
0.001624
0.000018

3355 chaw 0,8 CAlu SWM GOI 15T (AT) ) pe 810G ely Jala A8 pana g iladad o35 dea

A

X



SU985 Chaw <S50 cdlu SWM GO1 1.5T (AT) sulow sliiua ¢y i Ly

A.GHAJQM&JAMHJJ!MJJ

g, (4 0 loud T R

651 8414019-E0010-A000000 Rear drain hole plug of door 9 4 0.010151

652  6511102-C0010-AD0000O Clamp 9 21 0.009570

653  8511110-E0010-A100000 Left deltoid plate assembly 9 1 0.007732

654 8511120-E0010-A100000 Right deltoid plate assembly 9 1 0.007691

655  8511302-C0010-A000000 Plastic ejector pin 9 25  0.004791

656 8513100-E0010-A000COD Left wind deflector assembly 9 1 0.001423

657 8513200-E0010-A000C00 Right wind deflector assembly 9 1 0.001129

658 9006004-CC020-A00C000 Positioning buckle 2 of rear tail lamp (white) 9 4 0.004849

659 901780612-01 Cross recessed hexagonal scrap-removing bplt 9 8 0.001145

660 901760816-01 Cross recessed hexagonal scrap-removing bolt M6X16 9 41 0.001828

661 901841025-01-AA Hexagon flange bolt 9 18  0.004825

| 662 GB9074.19-88  Cross recessed panhead tapping screw ST4.2x16 8 21 0.005977
663 HXQ1211495TF81S Stud bolt M14x1.5 9 2 0.000332

f 664 HXQ1420830TF61S Hexagon bolt and spring washer assemblies M8x30 8 1 0.000569
' 665 HXQ1460612 Hexagon bolt and spring/flat washer assembly M§x12 9 2 0.001438
| 666 HXQ1460616F36 Hexagon bolt and spring/flat washer assembly M6x16 9 6 0.007554
‘, 667 HXQ1460616F38 Hexagon bolt, spring washer and large flat washer assembly ITGMG 9 32 0.0016386
f 668 HXQ1460620F36 Hexagon bolt, spring washer and large flat washer assembly IYIB!ZO 9 8 0.004283
869 HXQ1460620F36L Hexagon bolt, spring washer and large flat washer assembly M6x20 9 18 0.001777

| 870 HXQ1460820F38 Hexagon bolt and spring/flat washer assembly D20 9 2 0.001737
| 671 HXQ1460625F36 Hexagon bolt and spring/flat washer assembly D20 9 2 0.000516
} 672 HXQ14B80625F38 Hexagon bolt, spring washer and large flat washer assembly IYIGX25 9 35 0.000499
} 673 HXQ146A0625F38 Recessed hexagon bolt, spring washer and flat washer assembly 9 5 0.000555
} 674 HXQ147A1490TF61S Hexagonal flat washer combination bolt M14x1.5x90 9 2 0.001227
} 675 HXQ147A1495TF81S Hexagonal flat washer combination bolt M14x1.5x95 8 2 0.000218
676 HXQ1841290T32F51 Bolt and flat washer assembly with spline M12x90x1.25 9 2 0.000340

677 HXQ1841660TF61S Hexagon flange bolt M16x1.5x60 9 4 0.001423

678 HXQ184A1562TF61 Hexagon flange bolt M15x1.5%62 9 4 0.009651

679 HXQ185B14145TF61 Hexagon flange bolt and flat washer assembly M14x1.5x145 9 2 0.009885

680 HXQ1861265TF61 Hexagon flange balt (oversized) and flat washer assembly M12x85x1.25 9 4 0.009651

681 HXQ1861275TF61 Hexagon flange bolt (oversized) M12x75x1.25 9 2 0.009885

682 HXQ1861285TF61 Hexagon flange bolt (oversized) and flat washer assembly M12x1[25x85 9 2 0.002280

683 HXQ1861480TF61 Hexagon eccentric flange bolt M14x80x1.5 9 2 0.004978

684 HXQ186A12110TF61S Flange bolt M12*1.25*110 9 1 0.005457

685 HXQ1871235TF6S Hexagon flange bolt M12*1.5*35 9 4 0.001819

886 HXQ187A1238TFB Hexagonal flange and flat washer combination bolt M12x1.25x38 9 4 0.008699

G887 HXQ187A14100TF61S HMexagonal flange and flat washer combination bolt M14x1.5x100 9 2 0.008532

688 HXQ187A14115TF61 Hexagon flange bolt M14*1.5*115 9 1 0.004072

689 HXQ18812100TF61 Hexagon fange balt (oversized) and flat washer assembly M12x100x1.25 9 2 0.001317

690 HXQ230L0308F38 Fixing screw of exterior rubber sealing stri& 9 8 0.000384

891 HXQ275Z6320F38 Cross recessed hexagon tapping screw and flat washer assembly 5T8.3°20 9 10 0.000082

692 HXQ32005F61L Hexagon nut and taper elastic washer assemb;y M5 9 5 0.000064

693 HXQ32006F38L Hexagon flange nut D20 9 1 0.000976

694 HXQ320A15T13F61 Hexagonal flange nut M15 9 4 0.000156

695 HXQ323B10F36 Hexagonal flange nut M10x1.25 9 2 0.000468

696 HXQ328A12T13F38 Hexagon lock nut of type 1 non-metallic inserts M12x1.5 9 2 0.000312

697 HXQ33012F38 All-metal hexagon flange lock nut M12*1.25 9 4 0.000312

698 HXQ33914F61 Non-metallic insert hexagon flange lock nut M14*1.5 9 2 0.000312

699 HXQ338A14F61 Non-metallic insert hexagon flange lock nut M14*1.5 9 1 0.001030

700 HXQ339B20T13F36 12-angle self-locking nut 9 2 0.002059

Lipaspdag cisbo oo Sy
NI AR 48 SA85 Ui €5 58 CAL SWM GO1 15T (AT) s hgon oliuud ly 5ila 45 ganeay okl 2551 3ua 2
WWw.pmice.ir




\Jﬁﬁ.«.lﬂ-u}@.u

»

52085 Chaw 0S8 Gdle SWIM GO1 1.5T (AT) sotsw oliius dly ;3 W 48 gana 5 Ciladd aa pa Canadd (5] a0

w3, (s 0loud ezt hol 898 axkad S (o055 A0y

701 HXQ351B18T15F36 Hexagon thin nut 9 1 0.001381

702 HXQ372A0615F36 Rivet nut -M6 9 10 0.000258

703 HXQ388A12F39 Hexagon thin slotted nut M12 9 4 0.000294

704 HXQ400B14T28F61 Eccentric spacer (gasket) M14 9 2 0.000150

705 HXQ41808F38 Wave spring washer 9 2 0.000372

706 HXQ501A12F39 Cotter pin 9 4 0.001861

707 HXQE673B36F61 Steel-tape elastic hoop 36 9 1 0.003530

708 Q1460614F36 Hexagon bolt and spring/flat washer assemb‘ly 9 34 0.000155

708 (Q1460616F30 Hexagon bolt and spring/flat washer assembly M6*16 8 15 0.000155

710 Q1460616F36 Hexagon bolt, spring washer and large flat washer assembly M6x16 9 15 0.000466

711 Q1460616F38 Hexagon bolt and spring/flat washer assembly M6*16 (lack) 9 4 0.000092

| 712 (Q1460620F36 Hexagon bolt, spring washer and fiat washer assembly M6x20 9 2 0.000205
713  Q1460620F38 Hexagon boit, spring washer and flat washer assembly M6x20 9 9 0.000205

‘“ 714 Q1460625F36 Combination bolt MBX25 9 4 0.000146
7158  Q14B06825F38 Hexagon bolt, spring washer and flat washer assembly M6x25 9 9 0.000073

| 716 Q1460630F30  Hexagon balt, spring washer and flat washer assembly MBx30 (army green) Q@ 4 0.000148
| 717  Q1460820F36 Combination bolt M8x20 9 17 0.000073
718  Q1460820F38 Hexagon bolt, spring washer and flat washer assembly M8x20 9 2 0.000073

719 Q1460825F36 Combination bolt M8x25 9 1 0.000342

720 Q1460825F38 Hexagon bolt and spring/flat washer assembly M8x25 9 19 0.000217

721 Q146L0635F61 Hexagon bolt, spring washer and fiat washer assembly M6x35 9 2 0.000217

; 722 Q146Z0825F36 Hexagon bolt, spring washer and large flat washer assembly M8x25 9 1 0.000217
723  Q150B0O6G16F38 Hexagon bolt M6*16 I 9 1 0.000217

724 Q1791025TF61S Hexagon flange scrap-removing bolt M10*1.25*25 9 10  0.000485

725 (Q1B40510F36 Hexagon flange bolt M5x10 9 4 0.001558

726 Q1840610F38 Hexagon flange bolt M6*10 (army green) 9 4 0.001274

727  (Q1840612F36 Hexagon flange bolt 9 4 0.001699

728 Q1840616F36 Hexagon flange bolt M6x16 9 4 0.005948

729 Q1840630F36 Hexagoen flange bolt M6X30 9 3 0.002097

730  Q1840816F36 Hexagon flange bolt M8X16 9 8 0.002097

731 Q1840820F36 Hexagon flange bolt M8X20 9 3 0.001957

732  Q1840825F38 Combination bolt M8X25 9 4 0.002034

733 Q1841020TF618 Hexagon flange bolt M10x20 9 4 0.001524

734  Q1841245F38 Hexagon flange bolt M12x45 9 4 0.001560

735 Q1841265TF61S Hexagon flange bolt M12*1.25*65 9 3 0.001524

736 Q1860506F36 Hexagon flange belt M5x6 9 7 0.001524

737 Q1860616F36 Hexagon flange bolt M6X16 9 5 0.001524

738 Q1860870F36 Hexagon flange bolt M8X70 9 1 0.000827

739 Q1861230TFB1S Hexagon flange bolt (oversized) and flat washer assembly M12x1.25x30 9 10  0.014917

740 Q1881480TF61 Hexagon flange bolt (oversized) M14x1.5x80 9 2 0.001695

, 741 Q2140510F36 Cross recessed panhead screw 9 2 0.002530
742  Q2140616F36 Cross panhead screw M6x16 9 4 0.002013

'_ 743 Q2140620 Cross panhead screw M6x20 9 6 0.000678
744 Q2212995F36  Cross recessed panhead tapping screw and large washer assemblies 2.9*0.5 9 2 0.002592

745 Q2214213F36 Cross recessed tapping screws (large washer 3T4.2X13) 9 3 0.000381

I 746 Q2214213F38 Cross recessed panhead tapping screw and flat washer assembly 9 54 0.001524
747 Q2214216F36 Cross recessed tapping screws (large washer ST4[2X16) 9 4 0.000208

748 Q2214216F38  Cross recassed panhead tapping screws and lage flal washer assembly ST4.2X16 (arny groen) 9 49 0.000312

748  Q2214813F38 Cross recessed lapping screws (large washer ST4|8x13) 9 6 0.000104

750 Q2214819F38 Cross recessed tapping screws (large washer ST4/8x19) 9 26 0.000086

N e e P
, -T\-YY:{\;’ B‘E ’1@,’5 ; 3455 Ul &S 35 Sila SWM GO1 15T (AT) ) po 21550id dly jala 48 gana g el (o550 2 2
| Www.pnieer




S5 e €8 5 Cals SWM GO1 15T (AT) wbsm slius dly 3 b 48 gana g Gilahb aa je Cosad o551 S 0

o3, o8 0 kowd

¢ 751 Q2580825F61
752 Q2713595F36
753 Q2714213F36

] 754 Q2714216F36

& 755 Q2714295F38

| 756 Q2714819F36

i 757 Q2715516F36
758 Q2715519F36
758 Q2734816
760  Q32006F36
761 Q32006F 38

k 762  Q32008F36

‘ 763 Q32008T13F36

? 764 Q32010T13F6000

| 765  Q32106F36

, 766 Q32412T13F61

‘ 767 Q32412T13F62

t 768 Q32414T13F61
769  Q33006F36

- 770  Q33006F36L
771 Q33008F36

g 772 Q33110T13F38
773 Q394B08F38

| 774  Q673B12F61

{ 775 QB673B135F61
776  Q673B165F61

| 777  QB73C23F61
778  QB673C24F61
779  QB673C38F61
780  Q67516F36
781 Q67525F36
782  QB67535F36
783  Q67550F36

: 784  QB7560F36

' 785  QB67570F36
7868  QB7580F36
787  QB67590F36
788
789
790

16 OF 16

O

T

[nner hexagon countersunk head screw M8*25
Cross recessed panhead tapping screw ST3.5%8.5
Cross recessed pinhead self-tapping screw ST4.2X13
Cross recessed panhead tapping screw ST4.2%16

Cross recessed panhead tapping screw - type C
Cross recessed panhead tapping screw ST4.8X19
Cross recessed tapping screws ST5.5*16
Cross recessed tapping screws - type C-ST75.5*19
Cross recessed large half-round head tapping screw
Hexagonal flange nut M6
Hexagon flange nut
Hexagonal flange nut M8
Hexagonal flange nut M8 (performance rate
Hexagonal flange nut M10x%1.5
Hexagon flange scrap-removing nut
Hexagonal flange nut M12x1.25
Hexagonal flange nut M12x1.25
Hexagonal flange nut M14x1.5
Hexagonal flange lock nut
Hexagon nut and taper elastic washer assembly M6
All-metal hexagonal flange lock nut M8
Hexagonal flange nut M10x1.25
Combination-type caver-shaped bolt
Steel-tape elastic hoop ®©12
Steel-tape elastic hoop ®13.5
Steel-tape elastic hoop 916.5
Steel-tape elastic hoop ©19
Steel-tape elastic hoop C24
Steel-tape elastic hoop C38
Type A worm elastic hoop
Type A clamp of worm-rod driving hose
Type A clamp of worm-rod driving hose
Worm gear clamp @50
Type A clamp of worm-rod driving hose
Type A clamp of worm-rod driving hose
Type A clamp of worm-rod driving hose
Type A clamp of worm-rod driving hose
VVEHICLE BODY CONSTRUCTION
PAINTING
FINAL ASSEMBLY

10)

shol 29,5 adad Spmanss o)l deoyd

0 W W WO W W W W W W WO W W W WWLWWILWOIWDIWIWWWDWWOWWWWwWwwwo

10
7
38
17

S L ONNW L2 WOW 2O INNORRWOINET NN BN oNo - w

0.000447
0.000893
0.000280
0.000083
0.000334
0.000147
0.000122
0.002034
0.001357
0.000212
0.000107
0.000136
0.000271
0.000244
0.002373
0.000445
0.000481
0.000094
0.000841
0.000041
0.000209
0.004554
0.002852
0.002097
0.002097
0.000156
0.004829
0.003037
0.003037
0.000464
0.001398
0.001398
0.000090
0.031189
0.001441
0.000166
0.000418
0.000000
0.000000
6.000000

100.000000

Ugpetsayda gennio gliia yuudis

TTYAYTAY ;b
WWW.pInice.dr

I L iS4l CAlu SWM GOT 15T (AT) Sl ge oL85uad dly b 48 ganap Cilakld (15551 2ua j0




=)
by S pele g St sl enntige (U

KD ;l ool Bis g 1o el
SWM GO01 1.5T (AT) |

55l gw

3)¢3:-MJJ..» RITS )

93095 i OS5 g

N ety
WA oo g ot 1 5

D

r ol olee

:LO)é)lS



L o pe 5 Sato sl iy

S L 0S8 Cala SWM G01 1.5T (AT) oot s ol dly 53 KDY o2d wida g Jak il sl 46 gaga g Cilakd )b

d&éa)l.o&s

XY10171000-T15000
1201100-E0910-A100C00
1201200-E0010-6100000
1201150-E01
1108101-E01
8101101-C01
1117110-C0010-B100000
3501130-E01
3501130-E02
3703100-E0010-A000000
4001100-E0020-A000000
4002100-E0030-B100000
4003100-E0050-A000000
4004100-E0050-B200000
4005100-E0030-A00C000
4007100-E0030-A000000
4307200-E0030-A000000
4007300-E0030-A000000
4007400-E0030-A000000
4007500-E0020-A000000
4012100-E0010-A000000
4012200-E0020-A000000
4012300-E0040-A100000
401240C-E0010-A100000
4013100-E0010-A0C0000
4013200-E0020-A000060

5206101-E0020-A000000
6103101-E0016-A000000
6103102-E0010-A000000
5403100-EQ010-A000000
5403200-E00106-A000000
6303202-E0010-AC00000
5403200-E01
5403100-E01
3903015-J8010-AC00000
3927010-JB010-A000000
3900104-E0010-A000000
3400105-E0010-A000000
3800110-EQ010-A000000
3926100-J8010-A000000
3106100-E0040-AQ00000
3900103-E0010-A000000
3900106-£0010-A000000
Q1841245F38

10F1

z ol 29,5

pree engine assy 1

ENGINE OIL FILTER 1
Middle muffler assembly 1

Rear muffler assembly 1

Lifting lug of rear muffler 1

AIR FILTER ELEMENT 1
STRAINER 1

Gasoline filter 1

Left front back fraction plate -~ 3
Right front back fraction plate 3
Battery 4

Electronic injection harness assembly 4
Floor harness assembly 4

Main harness assembly 4
Engine compartment harness assembly 4
Roof harness assembly 4

Left front door harness assembly 4
Right front door harness assembly 4
Left rear door harness assembly 4
Right rear door harness assembly 4
Back door harness assembly 4
Battery cathode harness assembly 4
Gearbox grounding harness assembly 4
Left rear swing arm harness assembly 4
Right rear swing arm harness assembly 4
Rear bumper harness assembly 4
Back door butt joint harness assembly 4
pree dashboard assy 6

Front windshield - green glass - with base 7
Drop-type window glass of left front door - green glass 7
Drop-type window glass of right front door - green glass 7
Left rear side panel window glass assembiy - green glass 7
Right rear side panel window glass assembly - grean glass 7
Rear windshield - green glass 7
Right rear side panel window glass assembly - grean glass 7
Left rear side panel window glass assembly - green glass 7
Energy consumption printing paper 7
Reflective vest 7

Traction hook 7

Jack handle 7

Jack assembly 7

7

8

8

9

9

WO W=d=-JOH OO 00N = 0L WWWIWWLWWIWwWwwwWwwWwwa NN E B =

Warning triangle 10
225/60R18 tire assembly 2
Tire bolt wrench 3

Cross screwdriver
Hexagon flange bolt M12x45
FINAL ASSEMBLY 10

34 R &Sy Sl SWM GOI 15T (AT

|
delad dpas cups o)yl weoyd LXVS{ W0
0.716122 S5
1 0.051212 e By
2 1 0.208771 A3
2 1 0.245682 pd e
2 1 0.128542 ol A%
1 0.038054 42 Ly
1 0.033542 e by
5 1 0.080939 e Uy
6 2 0.1054486 Ja A U
6 2 0.105446 A
1 0.787635 sl L
1 0.259069 wealale Bl
1 0.310883 wesby JeslyUns
1 0.858775 el Jasilils
1 0.569260 el g 1,3
1 0.181029 ey tasiln)
1 0.066618 b i by
1 0.066216 weshoiesli s
1 0.020608 wwslbidtasihn]
1 0.029608 by glasilys
1 0.029608 el dlasiid)}
1 0.022206 el glasfbys
1 0.084454 by olasBi U3
1 0.048412 ek Olsl Yo
1 0.048412 ey olesk L)
1 0.022206 e agleyiiliyl
1 0.022206 oy dlesh 3
0.214249 005
1 1 0.451327 o5 ied fa ctal sulp
2 1 0.128350 5o sut sla a2l sud g
2 1 0.128300 st e adpals
3 1 0.120806 25wt da atat sl
3 1 0.120608 a5t iui b a2 5uls
4 1 0313143  ssoruriet i et s
5 1 0.078295 .ssiwsaabiais
| 5 1 0.078295  Lpa ied sl adys guly
1 0.013193 Cha gy s
1 0.029324 Oha 5 5y CudsS
1 0.049600 el s
1 0.183655 i O
1 0.038986 Sl O
1 0.011713 Ol g5y cuik
4 2.161356 HE s
1 0.069607 el Qs
1 0.034578 BEEERORT)
4 0.001560 ol 2D
6.000000 SR i
15.466755
bypcuptagentn gliogutip. FoT0N
TA-TVATRAY:
WWW.picedr
L;ledb&uuddlg)dhmwjamgﬁjja.a)a



7\
g S e 5 Cato Hslin pwdige %@}f \

oKiwd S o KD wixad o
SWM GO01 1.5T (AT) (s ,lg
95095 Vs S s vl

93995 huw &S i

Vimlng
1749 olo gyt g yld

P ovl3S oleae

: Lo yd,l5



o jslin pewdiga

S Ui S8 Al SWM GO1 1.5T (AT) s ses oieus dly 13 KD sl 48 pana g Cilakid Caned ) 2ua 33

ud,
1
4
5
6
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
20
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

o8 2 lowd
1017100-T1500-A00ATO3
1001300-E0020-A100000
1706100-E0020-A000000
X¥12051000-T15000
$120812-E0010-A000000
1108330-D0030-A000000
1109340-D0020-A000000
1109350-D0020-A000000
1109360-DO03C-8100000
31403-D15-0000-00
1201111-D0010-A000000
1201350-E0010-B100000
1201360-E0010-B100000
1109100-E0010-A100000
1109150-E0010-A000000
1109210-E0010-A100C00
1109220-E0010-A100C00
1109310-E0010-A000000
1109312-E0010-AC00000
1109320-E0010-A000000
1301100-E0010-A100000
1503100-D0010-A100000
1303110-E0010-A000000
1303111-00010-A000000
1303120-E0010-A000000
1303130-E0010-A000000
1303140-E0010-4000000
1503210-E0010-A0000C0
1503220-E0010-A000000
1311100-E0010-A000000
1119100-D0030-B100000
1503231-E0010-A000000
1302103-C0010-A000C00
1101100-00010-ACDOC00
1130200-D0010-A000000
1101200-E0010-A0C0000
1101251-£0010-A000000
1104110-£0010-A000000
1104120-E0010-A100000
1104140-E0010-A000000
1104210-E0010-A000C00
1101471-D0010-AC00000
1106400-DC020-A000000
1101418-DC010-AQ00000
1101170-E0010-A000000
1101261-20010-A000000
1101310-00010-A000000
1101320-D0010-A000000
1103100-C0010-A000000
1117120-E0010-B100000

)

T

5402-DG15T-6AT engine assembly (China V)

Engine suspension (1.5-6AT)
Transmission suspension (1.5T-8AT)
Three-way catalyst post-stage assembly
Rear muffler insulating panel

High-pressure pipe Il {intake pipe of intercoole

High-pressure pipe | {(exhaust pipe of supercharge>)
Ti

High-pressure pipe [l {exhaust pipe of intercoole

High-pressure pipe IV (throttle intake pipe)
Oxygen sensor
Sealing gasket
Exhaust trim cover assembly (left)
Exhaust trim cover assembly (right)
Alr filter assembly
Air filter bracket assembly
Intake pipe |
Intake pipe li
Clean air pipe assembly
Canister oil-gas connecting pipe
Clean air connecting pipe assembly
Radiator and fan assembly
Qil cooler assembly
Cutlet pipe of engine
Water outlet pipe clamp of engine
Inlet pipe of engine

Water connecting water pipe assembly of expansion tani

QOutlet pipe assembly of expansion tank
Qil inlet pipe assembly of oil cooler
Oil outlet pipe assembly of oil cocler
Expansion tank assembly
Intercooler assembly
Qil cooler pipeline clip
Upper bracket of radiator
Fuel tank assembly
Canister assembly
Fuel filler pipe assembly
Lower hose of filler pipe

Qil inlet pipe - oil pump to filter (nylon pipe with fast inserr?
)

Oil inlet pipe - filter to engine (hylon pipe with fast inse
Oil inlet pipe - nylon pipe to engine

QOil return pipe - filter to oil pump (nylon pipe with fast inser

Fuel pump gland
Electric fuel pump and ¢il floater assembly
Current-conducting plate
Access port assembly of oil tank cover
Lower hose of filler/breather pipe
Fuel tank installation tape (left)
Fuel tank installation tape (right)
Filler cap
Gasoline filter bracket assembly

T AT

WYY, IIHEE.IT

: A4 e S 8 AL SWM GO1 15T (AT)

)

ol 098 axhd Spasim s (ol ey
14.311150
0.152280
0.059286
0.930727
0.019324
0.144930
0.086620
0.028986
0.086958
0.105113
0.009662
0.017942
0.001794
0.057972
0.013351
0.028301
0.018868
0.048310
0.002519
0.106006
0.617616
0.135268
0.009662
0.131598
0.018868
0.009662
0.019324
0.057972
0.057972
0.027526
0.463959
0.121436
0.009662
0.684628
0.042496
0.087634
0.038648
0.018324
0.028986
0.009662
0.019324
0.112836
0.224777
0.018427
0.009662
0.009662
0.009662
0.009662
0.009662
0.013452

bW W W=

)

[ T G G G G WA QDT WA QAT QT AT G G G WA G GEE WA G Gy G s U G W QT W G W VAT (UL (S N N (W U T G (T (- QS G QA WS G §
OO OO OO OO OO OO OO G O b bbb b KWW WWoWwW Wi N

AR O MO OO L hWWWWWWNaMhERBRWRNRBMRBNMNNONMNRNRNRN=S S

g 0B y jalh A8 papay Slakl (L55)) dua g




S Ui 08 pd Sl SWM GO1 1.5T (AT) sl p sliia dly 0 KD (5l 48 gana g cilabad cusd (55 51 a3

3,
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
BS
86
87
88
89
a0
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
a8
99
100
101
102
105

106
107
108
109
110

o8 8yl
1130110-E0010-A000000
1130117-CC010-AC00000
1130148-E0016-A000000
3612100-T1500-A0006AT
1108400-CC010-A000000
08115-08016F 38
09115-08020F 36
09132-06016F61-CB
09159-06012F 38
1014500-E001L-B100000
1109313-E0010-A000000
1706211-DO030-A000000
X¥17001000-AT1500
1704100-E0040-A000000
1703200-E0020-B100000
1708400-D0030-A100000
2203100-E0020-AG00000
2203200-EC020-B100000
1708511-DD030-A000000
5100036-E001L-AGD0000
5107418-JB010-A000000

3401100-D03
3404100-E0020-A000000
5306830-E0010-A000000
3402110-E0010-B100000
5306832-E0010-A000000
3540100-E0020-A000000
3502100-E0010-A000000
3502200-E0010-A0D0000
3508210-E0010-A000000
3506220-E0010-A000000
3508230-E0010-A00G000
3506310-E0010-A00000
3506320-E0040-A000000
3506350-E0040-A00000
3508360-E0040-A000000
3506370-E0010-A000000
3506380-E0016-A0000C0
3540210-E0010-ADD0000
3508400-E0020-A000000
3536303.D0010-AD00000
3600100-EC020-A000000
3636100-EC010-A000000
3504100-E0020-A000000
3501100-E0010-A000000
3501200-E0010-A000000
3506110-E0040-A000000
3508120.E0010-A000000
3506250-E0010-A0DCO00
3506311-JB010-A000000

T
Evaporation pipe assembly - fuel tank 1o canister assembly {nylon pipe + rubber pige)
Three-pipe clamp 8
Two-pipe clamp @8
Electronic Control Unit (ECU)
Electronic accelerator pedal assembly

Hexagon flange scrap-removing bolt and spring/flat washer assembly MB6X1

L=

Hexagon flange scrap-remeving bolt and springffiat washer assembly MBX2
Inner hexagon flange screw M6*16
Cover-shaped bolt - black
Upper fender shield bracket 1 assembly
Connecting pipe of pressure release valve
Transmission suspension bracket (1.5T-6AT)
Transmission assembly
Gearshift operation support assembly -6AT (chrome-plated
Gear shift cable assembly -6AT
Torque arm suspension (1.5T-6AT)
Left half shaft assembly - 1.5T6AT
Right half shaft assembly - 1.5T6AT
Torque arm suspension bracket (1.5T-6AT)
TCU moeunting bracket assembly
Sill inside drainage plug 20
Mechanical steering gear assembly
Electric steering column assembly (electronic lock)
Lower body assembly of steering column cove
Leather steering whee! body (with cruise control and voice)
Lower body blanking cap of steering column covelrr
Vacuum booster with master cylinder and brake fluid reservoir assembly - A
Electronic parking brake assembly (left)
Electronic parking brake assembly (right)
ESC rigid oil outlet pipe assembly (left front)
ESC rigid oil outlet pipe assembly (right front)
Oil inlet pipeline assembly of disc brake
ESC rigid oil outlet pipe assembly (left rear)
ESC rigid oil cutlet pipe assembly (right rear)

Qil inlet hose assembly of left rear brake (electronic parking typa)

—

Qilinlet hose assembly of right rear brake {electronic parking type}
Rigid rear brake pipe assembly (on the floor side) {left rea
Rigid rear brake pipe assembly {on the floor side} (right reaf)
Vacuum tube and tee pipe assembly
EPB controller assembly -AT
ESC gasket
Body controller (integrated PEPS)
ESC electrohydraulic control unit
Brake pedal assembly - AT

Front brake and steering knuckle assembly (left

Front brake and steering knuckle assembly {right
ESC rigld oil inlet brake pipe assembly 1# (at the front end of the master cylinder)

ESC rigid oil inlet brake pipe assembly 2# (at the rear end of the master cylinderr
Twao-pipe clamp
Fuel inlet bolt of slave cylinder M10

TATY 'AETBY:: 4

WWW.DIIHCE. I

el 09,5 Akl Upan b iyl b

QDWW W WWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwWWWWwWwWNMNMMOPMRNMOMMNMNMNMNORN = A A s S S-S -

MMNMNRMNNMNNMRONDPMOMNONENNMRDNMNRNODMNRONNNOMNNMNOMNNNNNDNDNAD QD QD QAR WOONNODN-S OWEOOODWDOONDOOD

6
6
6

~ S~~~ @ h bbb o W W W W W W NN =W S

-

0.019324
0.013451
0.014456
0.609153
0.131092
0.023738
0.033118
0.014864
0.039917
0.028031
0.015048
0.028710
8151771
0.413438
0.048310
0.077296
1.663071
1.663071
0.037735
0.009662
0.013364
0.112669
1.095102
0.042502
0.246757
0.134880
0.813498
0.144889
0.144899
0.155393
0.009662
0.038648
0.009662
0.009662
0.008662
0.008662
0.018324
0.018324
0.028986
0.139400
0.009862
0.146297
0.283015
0.019661
0.001938
0.008757
0.004038
0.000743
0.001853
0.000072

S48 L G 5 Al SWM GO1 15T (AT)| 5 9w 018300 dly il 4D ganna g Silahid (055 dua j

¢

C.CC .«

C

(.




S5 s G 4 Calu SWIM GO1 1.5T (AT) so)sm sl & 5a KD ol 48 pata g cladal Cud 555} &y

s,
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133

134

135
136
137
138
138
140
141

142
143
144
145
148
147
148
149
1580
151

152
153
154
155
156
158
159
160
161

8 0 lens
3506312-JB010-A000000
350691 1-C0010-A000000
350691 1-E0010-A000000
3506912-C0010-A000000
3508914-C0010-A000000
3506914-00010-A000000
3536301-D0010-A000000
3536302-00010-A000000
3536304-D0010-A000000
3540311-E0010-AC00000
3626110-E0010-AC00000
2616100-50010-8100000
2810600-E0010-AC00000
2004100-E0010-A000000
2904200-E0010-A000000
2905100-E0010-A000000
2905200-E0010-A000000
29061 10-E0010-A000000
2906121-CO010-A000000
2906122-E0010-A000000
2906210-D0010-A000000
2820100-E0010-A000000
2821001-E0010-A00C000
2821002-E0010-A000000
2914001-E0010-A000000
2914002-E0010-A000000
2914100-E0010-A000000
2014200-E0010-A000000
2914300-£0010-A000000
2014400-E0010-AC00000
2944500-E6010-AC00000
2914600-EC010-AC00000
2915010-E0010-A000000
2915020-£0010-A000000
2915100-E0010-ADDO000
2916100-E0010-A00C000
2916110-E0010-A000C00
2016121-E0010-A000000
2816122-E0010-A000000
2916210-E0010-A000000
2916230-E0010-A000000
2020010-E0010-AQ00000
2920030-E0010-A000000
292004 1.EC010-B200000
2920042-E0010-B1C0000
2920051-E0010-A000000
7901500-E0040-B10C000
7903400-E0010-A000C00
7503200-E0010-A000000
7909100-£0010-A100000

Ty
Copper washer ¢10.5
Single-pipe clamp ¢S5 for rear rigid brake pipe
Single-pipe clamp ¢7
Hose clip
Two-pipe clamp
Two-pipe clamp @5 for rear rigid brake pipe
ESC and bracket shock pad
ESC and bracket connecting bolt
ESC locating pin shock pad
Single pipe clamp of vacuum pipe

ESC electrohydraulic control unit support assembly

Front suspension crossbeam assembly
Vibration absorbing block of front suspenslon crossbeam assemb
Left front triangle swing arm assembly
Right front triangle swing arm assembly
Left front shock absorber assembly
Right front shock absorber assembly
Front stabilizer bar assembly
Front stabilizer bar hoop
Front stabilizer bar installation sleeve
Front connecting rod assembly
Rear suspension crossheam assembly

Left reinforcing bracket of rear suspension crossbear
Right reinforcing bracket of rear suspension crossbeam

Left rear control arm assembly bracket
Right rear contrel arm assembly bracket
Left rear control arm assembly
Right rear control arm assembly
Left rear upper swing arm assembly
Right rear upper swing arm assembly
Left rear lower swing arm assembly
Right rear lower swing arm assembly
Left rear shock absorber bracket assembly
Right rear shock absorber bracket assembly
Rear shock absorber assembly
Tie rod assembly
Rear stabilizer bar assembly
Rear stabilizer bar hoop
Mounting lining of rear stabilizer bar
Rear connecting rod assembly
Trim cover of rear connecting rod
Rear buffer stopper
Upper seat assembly of rear spiral spring
Upper shock pad of spring
Lower shock pad of spring
Rear spiral spring
Large-screen player assembly
Antenna feeder (AM/FM/GP S/with T-BOX)
Antenna assembly (AM/FM/GPS)
Woofer

LY AR ol
www ice.ir

3955 e &Sl dla SWM GO1 15T (AT

¥

ol 898 arhd Bpan upd (o) e
0.000164
0.000545
0.000401
0.001288
0.001308
0.005056
0.001100
0.009662
0.007112
0.001388
0.001583
0.572952
0.022343
0.156403
0.166403
0.667440
0.667440
0.134080
0.151841
0.214292
0.055858
0.518983
0.0096862
0.009662
0.019324
0.019324
0.086958
0.086958
0.077296
0.0772986
0.077298
0.077296
0.028986
0.028086
0.260874
0.115944
0.736986
0.112846
0.009662
0.067634
0.067634
0.028988
0.028986
0.009662
0.019324
0.077296
1.066614
0.038648
0.077286
0.048310

-.‘

N I I IR RN RN R I

hhhhwwmuwwmmwwwwwwwmwwmwwwmwwwwwwwwuuwwwumwwwwwwww
NNMNMNNLALAERALAARAMAABALODEDLDERALLADLBLELALADLRAAWWMMWMGWWWWWWONNDOMRNRNNMNNNOMNRORDODNR
L_k._x_xi\)NM[\JI\)MMMN_x[\)m_n_\._\_n_s_u_\_k_\_x_x_n_xl\_)l\_)l\)_;_u._x_x_n_x_;_s._\_LMN_hM,p._hmm

) 3w 0185 dly Jila 48 pasa g Siladad G ) dea g




b Cupde g Coal

S2995 i @Sy Al SWM GO1 1.5T (AT) solsw sliGus dy 50 KD sl 48 gara g Gladid ol 55 ) 2

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

Y

Lo 0 ybond
7908500-E0010-A000000
7908700-E0010-AC00000
792317100-EC010-AC00000
7917101-EQ010-AC00000
7917111-EQ0010-A000000
7917112-EC010-A000000
7921100-E0010-A000000
7921100-E0020-A000000
7921310-E0010-A000000
7922100-E0010-A000000
7921300-E0010-A000000
4121100-E0020-A000000
4121200-E0020-A000000
4104100-E0010-A00C000
41042C0-E0Q010-AQ0CO00
4123100-E0020-A000000
4123200-E0020-A000000
4123300-E0010-A000000
4133190-E0020-A000000
4133200-E0020-A000000
4133300-E0020-A100000
4133400-E0020-A100000
4116300-E0010-B100000
4116400-E0010-B100000

4116400-E01
4116300-E01

4134100-£0010-A000000
4108100-C0010-A000000
4108200-C0010-A000000
4135700-E0010-A000000
4135800-E0010-AQ00000
3820100-EQ020-A000000
5205100-E0010-AC00000
9205310-E0010-A000000
5205320-E0010-AC00000
5205410-E0010-A100000
5205420-E0010-A000000
5207160-C0010-B10G000
5207311-E0010-A0Q0000
5207312-E0010-A0C0000
§207320-E0010-A000000
5205500-E0010-A000000
5205610-E0010-A000000
5207110-E0010-A000000
5207180-F0010-A000000
5207410-E0010-A000000
5205332-E0010-A00CC00
5205620-E0010-A000C00
5205630-E001G-A000000
5207120-£0010-A000000

Ty
Tweeter
Center speaker
DVR

DVR memory card

DVR housing - left

DVR housing - right

USB data interface of front row
USB charging interface of front row
Mobile phone anti-slip mat
Panoramic controller
Wireless charger assembly
Front combination lamp assembly {left)
Front combination lamp assembly (right)
Interior ambient lighting | {driver's instrument pane! light band)
Interior ambient Iighting Il {front passenger’s instrument panel light banf)
Front indoor dome lamp assembly (with panoramic sunroof)
Rear interior dome lamp assembly (with panoramic sunrogf)
Trunk lamp assembly

Rear combination lamp assembly | (left) { flow direction)
Rear combination lamp assembly | (right) (flow direction)
Rear combination lamp assembly I (left) { flow direction)
Rear combination lamp assembly I (right} { flow direction)

Rear fag lamp assembly (feft) {inteprated reversing lamp and reflex reflectof)

Rear fog lamp (right) (integrated reversing lamp and refiex reflector
Rear fog lamp assembly (right) {integrated reversing lamp and reflex raflectof)
Rear fog lamp assembly (lefl) (integrated reversing lamp and reflex reflectof)
High brake lamp
License plate lamp assembly (left)
License plate lamp assembly (right)
Door plate reflex reflector (left)

Door plate reflex reflector (right)
Combination instrument (7-inch color screen)
Front wiper motor and connecting rod assembly
Front wiper arm assembly - left
Front wiper blade assembly - left
Front wiper arm assembly - right
Front wiper blade assembly - right
Rear washing pipe 1
Front washing pipe assembly 1
Front washing pipe assembly 2
Rear washing pipe assembly
Rear wiper arm and blade assembly
Rear wiper motor and fixing plate
Washing fluid reservoir assembly (with rear wiper)
Rear nozzle assembly
Front nozzle assembly
Wiper arm cover
Upper sealing assembly of rear wiper motor
Sealing rubber sleeve of rear wiper motor
Washing fluid filler assembly

pgpegeule plioguadis fl o

-

e (@)
www mjee. iy

S L O848 Didles SWM GOI 15T (AT

hol 0g)S ardd Bpasmps  (owjylaey
0.028986
0.0098662
0.197374
0.055539
0.009256
0.009256
0.027769
0.027769
0.009256
0.291227
0.259182
0.307413
0.307413
0.009662
0.028986
0.231888
0.067634
0.019324
0.080235
0.080235
0.099492
0.099492
0.119853
0.118853
0.013431
0.132147
0.103346
0.008662
0.009662
0.009662
0.0098662
0.400735
0.314361
0.019324
0.0280886
0.019324
0.019324
0.003520
0.009662
0.009662
0.003520
0.028986
0.086958
0.028986
0.009800
0.019600
0.003512
0.003192
0.002297
0.008662

O W~~~ b h bW WWLWDNMNNDNRODRND S

Ahbbdbbhdbdbbapbdbbbbdbbabbdbdbbdbdbpbbhbbhbbhbpbbdbbbbibbbhdbhbbbidhddhbdhbdhbdhbddbdbbddhdbdhbdsp
oo OO OGO OO OO bk bhAbhhbhbdbhbhbddbbdbhbhdbabhbbbhbbhbdbdbbbbOMMMMRMBMMNOMNBDBDNONRN
O O T 1 T O S N S O N N N N T N S N N N N N N N N R R T T T R S P N S Pt N

OO GO0 hAhbhhAtWwGDhWOW}WMhNMRNRNNDN-=-

gJ1ydB&thﬂgJJudsw3ﬁhh§w:jJ1MJJ

N

-

o




S i iS50 CAly SWM GO01 15T (AT) st s sGua dls 53 KD (st 48 gazs g culabid canad (851 da 2

3,

228

229

| 230
| 231
232

233

234

235

236

237

238

s 239
240

241

242

f 243
| 244
245

246

k 247
: 248
249
| 250
: 251
252

253

254

| 255
256

| 257
| 258
| 259
260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

-271

272

273

274

275

276

277

T o8 o ylowi
3600220-E0010-A100000
3704000-E0020-A000000
3748100-E0010-A100000
3748200-50010-A000060
3750100-E0010-AD00000
3750110-E0020-A000000
3750120-E0040-B200000
3758200-E0010-AC00000
3758300-E0010-A000000
3774100-E0010-AC00000
3778100-C0010-A000000
3792100-EC010-A200000
6102300-EC010-A000000
6102400-E0010-A000000
3800400-FO010-AC00000
3602010-E0010-A100000
3630100-E0010-A0C0000
3630200-E0010-A0C0000
3830300-E0010-ADC0000
3830400-E0010-A000000
3636200-D0010-A000000
8114400-D0D10-AQ00000
8114500-D0010-A0000C0
8114500-D0010-AD000C0
3602420-E0010-A000000
3721110-D0010-A0000C0
3721120-D0010-A000000
3725020-F0010-AD0QC00
3725100-E0010-A000000
3602110-E0010-A000000
7822300-£0010-A000000
7522400-E0010-A000000
3600240-E0010-A000000
3600250-E0010-A000000
3600260-E0010-A000000
3600270-E0010-AC00000
3601210-EC010-A100000
3501220-EC010-B100000
3600230-E0010-A0G0000
3603001-E0010-A000000
3603002-E0010-A000000
3603003-E0010-A100000
3603004-E0010-A100000
5000000-E0150-A00C000
§30521C-E0010-A000000
6201050-E0010-A100000
5302420-E0010-A000000
5302422-E0010-A000000
5302430-E0010-A000000
5305100-E0010-B100000

luymyugwbﬂ)il'““d”w f @i(%

.H.YYOM’Y‘\‘Y 1%51-‘ ﬂ)—
WILW, m]lll( W

S
A—— T}

/

gu——

T
Intelligent key
Key piece and lock cylinder assembly
Main power window switch assembly
Auxiliary power window switch assembly
Brake lamp switch

Small switch assembly 2 {integrated with electric rearview mirror and folding swilch)

Switch assembly of auxiliary dashboard
Door handle micro-switch
Back door switch
Combination switch assembly
Electronic steering lock
EPB swilch
Switch panel assembly of left front door
Window regulator switch panel assembly
Tire pressure sensor
rear radar sensor
Front wheel speed sensor assembly (left)
Front wheel speed sensor assembly (right)
Rear wheel speed sensor assembly (left)
Rear wheel speed sensor assembly (right)
Steering angle sensor
Sunshine intensity sensor
Room temperature sensor
Qutside temperature sensor
ADAS controller assembly
High-tone electric horn
Low-tone electric horn
12V power suppiy
Cigarette lighter assembly
ADAS camera assembly
Front camera
Rear camera
Interior antenna 1
Interior antenna 2
Back door antenna
Start button
4G-LTE antenna
Remote controller
Driver's door antenna
Left rear radar sensor bracket
Right rear radar sensor bracket
Left front radar sensor bracket
Right front radar sensor bracket
painted body
Rubber pad of armrest storage box

Lower section assembly of rear glass guide rail of right rear doo

Battery tray body assembly
Mounting bracket |V of battery tray
Battery tray bracket assembly
Auxiliary fascia console body assembly

Jodsh chuw &8 pd il SWM GO1 15T (AT)

kol 29,8 askd Uyao b oyl oy
0.021514
0.016136
0.026893
0.021514
0.010757
0.048407
0.102192
0.005379
0.010757
0.048407 o
0.102192
0.026893 !
0.005379 -
0.016136
0.173916 o
0.125606 '
0.028986 .
0.028988 et
0.028986 ‘o
0.028986

0.106282 =
0.019324
0.009662
0.009662
0.753413
0.023823 A
0.023823

0.024652

0.019324 d
0.260874 !
0.172919 )
0.172919
0.028986
0.019324
0.019324
0.038648
0.019324
0.172518 -
0.048310
0.035196
0.051825 "~
0.005620
0.005283
10.135682
0.212559  ~
0.009662
0.019324
0.145943
0.028986
0.096788

A N N O D AN NRNALDD©®®MEEEEM®®ONNNTNNNNNNNANNN

r

oo bhdbbhbbhbhabbblhpbphapbbbhbbbbhbbdbbbdbboabbbbhbbbbhbbbbdbhddhadaddpshbhbhbdp
JEU T VT VT ST W T S G Ny TN |, TR S T W ST W G W (T N S QN e e A O O N N I T e e O S B e e T L et 7 e 1

gl ger LI dly Jh AS gatnag ilahE LS5 g




90303 i &8 cAlu SWM GO01 1.5T (AT) ol g sBGas &by s

dys,
278
280
281

282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
280
291

292
293
294
285
296
297
298
299
300
301

302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

322

323
324
325
326
327
328

word 0l
5305300-E0020-A000000
5305400-E0020-A000000
5305500-E0040-8300000
5305610-E0010-A000000
5305620-E0010-A000000
5305700-E0010-A0C0000
5£305800-E0010-A000000
5305%00-EQ010-AQC0000
5306100-E0020-A200000
5306200-E0010-A000000
5306310-E0010-B100000
5306320-E0010-A00C000
5306700-E0010-4000000
5306810-E0010-B100000
5306820-E0010-B300000
5306840-E0010-B20C000
5306842-E0010-A100000
5306850-E0010-A000000
5306860-E0010-A000000
5306870-E0020-B100000
530690C-E0020-B200000
610103C-E0010-A000C00
610104C-EQ010-A000000
6104100-E0010-A100000
6104200-£0010-A100000
620104C.E0010-A100000
6204100-E0010-A000000
6204200-E0010-A000C00

8101160-D01
8108110-E0010-A0000C0
8105100-£0010-A000000
8108120-E0010-A000000
8108130-E0010-A000000
8108174-CQ010-A000000
8108210-E0010-A000000
1130121-E0010-A0000C0
1430130-E0010-A000000
1130146-E0010-A000000
1136151-E0010-A000000
1130160-E0010-AC00000
1130241-C0010-ADO0000
5301423-JB010-A000000
8101125-E0010-A000000
8101127-E0010-A000000
5306400-EC020-B100000
5308500-E0020-B200000
5306600-E0020-B100000
§117100-£0010-A000000
§112200-E0010-A00C000
8201100-E0010-4200000

Ly o ke 9 Sl

T
Front shutter storage box assembly
Rear cover plate assembly of auxiliary fascia console
Upper cover plate assembly of auxiliary fascia console
Mounting bracket assembly 1 of auxiliary fascia consale
Mounting bracket assembly 2 of auxiliary fascia conscle
Left extension board assembly of auxiliary fascia console
Right extension board assembly of auxiliary fascia console
Blanking cap of auxiliary fascia console bolt
Main instrurnent panel body assembly (with sunlighl sensor harnass and speaksr harness)
Instrument panel crossbeam assembly
Upper cover plate assembly of front passenger
Upper cover plate assembly of driver
Driver trim panel assembly
Trim panel assembly of center dash console
Combination instrument cover assembiy
Left lower fender shield assembly of instrument pang
Left lower fender shield access panel of instrument pangl
Left cover plate assembly of instrument panel
Right cover plate assembly of instrument pane
Middle decorative bright strip assembly of instrument pangl
Glovebox assembly
Rear guide rail assembly of left front door glas
Rear guide rail assembly of right front door glass
Electric window regulator assembly of left front dojr
Electric window regulator assembly of right front door
Lower section assembly of rear glass guide rail of left rear dogr
Electric window regulator assembly of left rear dogr
Electric window regulator assembly of right rear door
Evaporator assembly (with temperature sensor]
Compressor exhaust pipe
Condenser
Inlet and outlet pipe assembly of front evaporatc
A/C high-pressure pipe
Dual-eye rubber gasket of water heater
Air suction pipe of compressor
Evaporation hose - canister to nylon pipe
Evaporation pipe - canister 1o engine {nylon pipe with fast insent)
Evaporation pipe assembly - nylon pipe to rigid evaporation pipe
Evaporation hose - fuel tank to canister
Evaporation hose - canister to engine
Evaporation hose - canister to atmosphere
A/C pipe hole blanking cap 25
Warm-air water inlet hose
Warm-air water outlet hose
Right air outlet assembly
Left air outlet assembly
Central air outlet assembly
Rear FACE air duct
Automatic A/C controller
Interior rearview mirror assembly

=

TTTATET g
WWW.pmice.r

KOO OO OHEDHOOHITOHGDDOHODRODRHIONDNRHOD OO HNROODODOODHHITOODHOODNDDD

B WD W WL WWWWWWWWWWWWWLWWNMNNRNNNNSASSAASDASASAASASSD DD QDS S A A

oo d bdbbhbdbhbhbhA0WWRWQWN-=

[T O G N G AIT W ST Y NG JEE ST S G W G W W VO Wt T ST W G WA O AT A U WU U U O U T (U U T U (% JEUET N N T QUL (I (U (|

KD sla @W‘gﬁamwgﬁj‘jm‘)d

ol 098 arkd Spancups oyl b

0.055538
0.111078
0.008378
0.027769
0.009256
0.009256
0.009256
0.043213
0.580260
0.119010
0.128002
0.128002
0.027769
0.101027
0.092565
0.0277869
0.048640
0.009256
0.009256
0.009256
0.110283
0.009662
0.00%662
0.202349
0.104800
0.009662
0.088620
0.096620
0.415880
0.742097
0.222226
0.048310
0.028986
0.211975
0.028986
0.013463
0.019324
0.019324
0.035198
0.009662
0.013467
0.0684938
0.009662
0.009662
0.106728
0.077296
0.048310
0.019324
0.192797
0.104661

I Ui G 3l Gl SWM GOT 15T (AT) s ) g 85w dly ila A8 gana g Clakd 5] ) sea )



Ly o ppde 5 Santeo 3lin sl

I i &0 Al SWM GO01 1.5T (AT) wulgm s dly j3 KD sl 45 sada g labd caad 451 a2

329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
338
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
358
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378

had,

8 2 lowd
8204100-E0020-A000000
8204200-E0020-A000000
£800100-E0030-B300000
6800101-£0010-A000000
6800102-E0010-A000000
6900101-E0010-A000000
6900102-E0010-A000000
6600100-E0020-B300000
6800103-E0010-A000000
6900103-E0010-A000000
7003100-E0020-B100000
7005100-E6020-B100000
7005200-E0020-B100000
5811110-EC010-A000000
5811120-E0010-A000000
5811310-E0010-A000000
5812110-E0010-ADOC000
5812120-E0010-A00C000
5812210-E0010-A000000
5812220-E0010-A000000
5812230-E0010-A000000
5401991-E0010-A000000
§109100-E0010-A300000
5109101-E0010-AQ00000
5109102-E0016-8100060
5109210-E0010-A000000
5412352-E0016-A000000
5412511-E0010-8100000
5704101-E0010-A000000
5§704102-E0010-A000000
6102100-E0030-B600000
6102200-E0030-8500000
6102500-E0020-A000000
6102600-E0020-A000000
6102710-E0010-A000000
6102720-E0010-A000000
6202100-E0030-B50000G
§202154-E0010-A000000
5202200-E0030-B500000
6202500-E0010-A000000
6202600-E0010-A000000
6202711-E0010-AD0C000
$202712-E0010-A000000
§202721-E0010-A000000
6202722-£0010-A00C000
8302100-E0010-A000000
6302120-E0010-B100000
6302140-E0010-B100000
6302150-E0050-B100000
6302210-£0010-A0000C0

»

T~

Left sun visor assembly (with lamp)
Right sun visor assembly (with lamp)
Driver seat {(B.way electrically adjusted + leather + heating + ventilation + SAB
Front decorative foot cover L of left front seat
Front decorative foot cover R of left front seat
Front decorative foot cover L of right front seat
Front decorative foot cover R of right front seat
Front passenger seat (4-way manually adjusted + [eather + SAB + SBR)
Rear decorative foot cover of left front seat
Rear decorative foot cover of right front seat

Rear row seat assembly (leather)

Rear row 4/10 backrest assembly (leather)
Rear row 6/10 backrest assembly (leather)
Pre-tightening load-limiting three-point safety belt of drive
Pre-tightening load-limiting three-point safaty belt of front passenger
Height regulator of safety belt
Left load-limiting three-point safety belt in rear ro C.’,

Right load-limiting three-point safety belt in rear ro
Left safety belt latch in rear row
Right safety belt latch in rear row
Middle common three-point safety belt in rear row

Safety belt guide ring
Passenger compartment carpet assembly
Sound insulation pad of central control console
Footrest foaming
Rear carpet

Cover plate of back door threshold

Trim panel mounting bracket of pillar C
Left top trim assembly
Right top trim assembly

Trim pane) body assembly of left front door (with ambient lighting)

=

Trim panel body assembly of right front door (with ambient lighting)
Quarter window trim panel assembly of left front doer
Quarter window trim panel assembily of right front dogr
Upper sash cover plate of left front door
Upper sash cover plate of right front door
Trim panel body assembly of left rear door (with ambient lighting
Rubber pad of left rear closing handle box
Trim panel body assembly of right rear door (with ambient lightin
Quarter window trim panel assembly of left rear doir
Quarter window trim panel assembly of right rear doo
Upper sash front cover plate of left rear door
Upper sash rear cover plate of left rear door
Upper sash front cover plate of right rear door
Upper sash rear cover plate of right rear door
Lower trim panel body assembly of back door
Left trim panel assembly of back door
Right trim panel assembly of back door
Upper trim pane! assembly of back door
Trim panel assembly of left back door

b=

=

bypcapag o plhagguutipo. g

RARAR AT IV \{\@}/ ;
{

WIWW.pIEce.ir

OO OISO DRI DITRGDDIHODHOOOHOHO0 OO0

DWW W WWIWIEWIWIWIWOWWWWD®WwOoWwOOoODUDWOOOORDNNNNSNNNNANNNNNNOOTDHDIDOHEDDDODODRRNOUO

NN MEN & O ol ok . oa

J T T W T (T VT T W QT ST G W G QR AR WY WU QU VR W QR W N, TN WU W G VR S I WU W W G N N QT T W QI S U T N TR N U G W N T N N

0.050225
0.050225
1.273359
0.013470
0.013470
0.013430
0.013430
0.873351
0.009662
0.009662
0.714159
0.529751
0.811332
0.135268
0.135268
0.048310
0.076957
0.076957
0.018324
0.019324
0.048310
0.009662
0.171151
0.067634
0.009662
0.038648
0.049211
0.008214
0.012321
0.012321
0.135534
0.135534
0.004107
0.004107
0.005722
£.009904
0.139641
0.009120
0.135534
0.004107
0.004107
0.006483
0.018858
0.006384
0.023085
0.045178
0.008214
0.008214
0.008214
0.024643

S955 Gz 08 3 Cdlu SWM GOI 15T (AT) 8l g 080 €y i 48 ganag cilahd 25 )1 a0




S48 Chaa 0S54 Calu SWM GO1 1.5T (AT) sl s ol dly

823,

-

378

8 0 lows
6302220-E0010-A000000

6105600-E0010-A000006  External handle assembly of right door {painted-bright st

B

o

Trim panel assembly of right back door

left rear side panel waterproof sheet

right rear side panel waterproof sheet
Operation cable of engine compartment cover

Compartment cover and oil filler release wrench assembly

Fixing bracket of spare tire
Airbag electronic control unit (8-way)

Clock spring

Driver airbag module
Passenger airbag module

Crash sensor
Left gas curtain
Right gas curtain

Safety handle assembly
Right defrosting ventilation orifice assembly

Sound/thermal insulation pad assembly of bulkhead (AT)

Insulating panel buckle of engine compartment
Insulation pad snappers (POM)
Upper insulation pad of engine compartment
Insulating panel of engine hood (hydraulic stay be
Lower insulation pad of engine compartment
Insulation pad buckle of engine cover (black)
Front panel foam block - left
Front panel foam block - right
Decorative part assembly of left fender
Deccrative part assembly of right fender
Two-pipe clamp ¢8

Rigid evaporation pipe assembly - nylon pipe to evaparation rubber p

Three major items of automatic air conditioner
Right assembly of horn bracket (AT}
Front bumper body assembly (with hole)
Rear bumper assembly
Radiator grill assembly
Central lock assembly of left front door
Exterior start-up locking bar of left front door]
Central lock assembly of right front door
Exterior start-up locking bar of right front doo
Doar lock latch assembly
6105500-E0020-A000000 External handle assambly of tafi front door {kayless entry - painted - bright s

B Y

www.pmice.ir

380 8020605-E0010-AC0000
381 8020608-E0010-A00000
382  8402401-E0010-A100000
383  8402403-E0010-A000000
384  3101121-E0010-8100C00
385  3856100-E0030-A000000
386  5820116-E0010-A000000
387  5824100-E0010-A000000
388  5824200-E0010-A000000
3890  5824340-E0010-AD000C0
390  5824500-E0010-A000000
391  5824600-E0010-A000000
382 8215100-E01
393  5308030-E0010-A000000
394  5310100-E0020-AC00000
395  5310103-C0010-A00C000
06  5310103-E0020-AC00000
397  5310104-E0010-A000000
398 5310108-EC0D20-AC00000
399  5310107-EC010-A000000
400  5310109-D0O10-A000Q00
401  5310110-E0010-A000000
402  5310120-E0010-A000000
403  5333400-E0010-A000000
404  5323420-E0010-A000000
405  1130131-C0010-A000000
406  1130140-E0G10-A0C0000
4Q7  5414201-C0010-AD0D000
408  5414204-CO015-AD00ODCO
408  5414205.C0040-AD00000
410  5414208-CO01C0-A000000
411  5421100-E0010-A100000
412  5502042-JBO10-A000000
413  6102137-C0010-A000000
414  102147-C0010-A000000
415  8102154-E0010-A000C00
416  ©102002-D0010-AC00000
417  8101100-E0020-A100000
418  8400421-E002L-B100000
419  2803100-E0020-A300000
420  2804100-E0010-B2000CO
421 5509100-E0A-BA
422  8105100-E0010-AD000C0
423  6105101-E0010-A000000
424  8105200-E0010-A000000
425  6105201-E0010-A000000
426  6105300-E0010-A000000
427

428

lggg\;u.).!.\.ogcmmglﬁm gt B s,

30 blanking cap
Blocking (@10)
Blocking (¢@40)

Blocking (¢22.8)

Filler cap lock assembly

Snapper

Clip used for screw 4.2
Plastic nut of door interior trim panel
Rubber pad of left front closing handle box

Snap fastener

30455 i <8y Sdla SWM GO1 1.5T (A]

=

—

rip)
ip)

NN NN NNNNNNAN OO0 AT OO0 00O

9

e v e i N
) ) L)W WL WL WWWN 2 a2 O

P e i N i N i ' [ It 4
bbb bR RN

— -
- (2]

ShbhbhbhhbwNn-aR

ngumWJQmmd’ o () 2

0.024643
0.004107
0.004107
0.004107
0.004107
0.086726
0.112106
0.042040
0.175165
0.168158
0.063059
0.203191
0.2031M
0.313132
0.152200
0.157675
0.147772
0.009662
0.038648
0.048310
0.038648
0.115727
0.134601
0.131535
0.008662
0.009662
0.008695
0.009662
0.008414
0.005431
0.005311
0.000528
0.019324
0.005431
0.002299
0.005114
0.003194
0.005183
0.109016
0.009662
0.360619
0.257117
0.182273
0.096620
0.005110
0.086958
0.0219098
0.019324
0.028986
0.048310

[y 8 s o dly s A2 ganag Sladad 54 dea po




Lgy S e g S
9393 i &S 4d il SWM GO1 1.5T (AT) s siiua dhy 53 KD sl 40 ganna Ty Cilakad Coad &5 51 s 0
i3, (s 0 o T ol 098 Akl Bpascaps oyl e
429 ez02254-E0010-A000000  Rubber pad of right rear closing handle box 7 4 1 0.021023
430 ez205101-E0010-4000000  Exterior opening locking bar of left rear door 7 4 1 0.051102
431  e205201-E0010-A000000  Exterior opening locking bar of right reardoor 7 4 1 0.034898
432  6205300-E0010-A0C0000 Central lock assembly of left rear door 7 4 1 0.086958
433  8205400-E0010-AD0C000 Central lock assembly of right rear door 7 4 1 0.086958
434  6205500-E0010-A000000 External handle assembly of left rear door (painted - bright strlp) 7 4 1 0.028986
435  8302104-E0010-A000000 Back door handle 7 4 1 0.013035
436  6305100-E0010-AD0CO0D Back door lock assembly 7 4 1 0.057972
437  6305200-E0010-A0000D0 Back door latch assembly 7 4 1 0.009662
438  8215100-E0010-A100000 Safety handle assembly 7 4 3 0.038648
439  8402500-E0010-A100000 Engine hood lock assembiy 7 4 1 0.019324
440  8402503-£0010-A000000 Grade |l unlocking handle 7 4 1 0.002110
441  8414915-E0010-A000000 Damper of front compartment 7 4 6 0.009662
442  8414018-E0010-A100000 Damper of back door 7 4 2 0.019324
443  8202300-E0040-A100000 Left exterior electric rearview mirror assembly with power 7 5 1 0.204921
444  8202400-E0040-A100000 Right exterior electric rearview mirror assembly with power 7 5 1 0.204921
453  5412080-E0010-8200060 Shielding plate 7 &6 6 1 0.064869
454  5412310-E0010-A000000 Front side door threshold assembly (left) 7 6 6 1 0.009662
455  5412320-E0010-A0000G0 Front side door threshold assembly (right) 7 6 6 1 0.009662
456  5412330-E0010-B100000 Rear side door threshold assembly (left) 7 6 6 1 0.009662
457  5412340-E0010-B100000 Rear side door threshold assembly (right) 7 6 6 1 0.009662
458  5532100-E0020-B200000 Windshield grill assembly (with hole) 7 6 6 1 0.067634
459  6203101-20018-A000000 Drop-type window glass of left rear door-greenglass 7 6 6 1 0.028986
480 &z03102-€0010-A000000 Drop-type window glass of right rear door - green glass 7 6 6 1 0.028986
462 3804011-J8010-B200000 Paper nameplate of complete vehicle 77 1 0.005579
463  3904013-E0010-A000000 Vehicle filling mark 7 7 1 0.005607
464  3004014-E0010-A000000 Engine compartment mark 7 7 1 0.008594
465  3504996-D0010-A000000 Rubbing sticker 7T 7 2 0.006447
466 se21017-E0010-A000000  Manufacturer identification (SWM MOTORS) 7 7 1 0.009662
467  3921110-E0010-A000000 Front vehicle logo of SWM 7 7 1 0.028986
468  3921200-E0010-A000000 Back door word mark (SWM) 7 7 1 0.009662
469  3921300-E0010-A000000 Upper fender shield logo of engine 7 7 1 0.009662
470  3921405-EC010-A100000 AJC coolant sign 7 7 1 0.004533
471  3921406-E0010-AC00000 Tire pressure sign 7 7 1 0.008682
472 3921411-E0010-AC00000 Vehicle name (G01) 7 7 1 0.009662
473  3921412.C0010-AD00000 VIN sign 7 7 1 0.005610
474 3921417-EC010-A100000 [nstrument pane! decorative Logo 7 7 1 0.007438
475  3921418-E0010-A000000 from Italy 7 7 1 0.009662
477 5412313-E0010-A000000 Front door scuff plate (with LOGO) 7T 7 2 0.038648
478  5412413-E0010-A000000 Rear door scuff plate (with LOGO) 7 7 2 0.038648
479 5302111-E0010-A000000 Back door sealing strip 7 8 1 0.040307
480  5412350-E0010-AD00D00 Back door sill assembly 7 8 1 0.024184
481  8103001-E0010-A000000 Guide slot sealing strip of left front door 7 8 1 0.032246
482  8103002-E0010-A000000 Guide slot sealing strip of right front door 7 8 1 0.032246
483  8103003-E0010-A000000 Decorative bright strip of left front door 7 8 1 0.024184
484  8103004-E0010-A00C000 Decorative bright strip of right front door 7 8 1 0.024184
485  6103110-E0010-A000000 External rubber sealing strip assembly of left front docr (with bright sfrips) 7 8 1 0.024184
486  8103120-E0010-A000000 Extemal rubber sealing strip assembly of right fron! door {with bright strips} 7 8 1 0.024184
487  s103333-E0010-A000000  |nterior rubber sealing strip of left front docir 7 8 1 0.016123
488 6103334-E0010-A000000  Interior rubber sealing strip of right front door 7 8 1 0.016123
bypCaapdogento hisa uuodis. J= ¢
' ”‘”5"5?:59"‘ ;/ S dhau S Cdlas SWM GOI LT (AT) 5.5) s 085t dly Jala 4R gana g lahd (G541 a0
WIVW, PIIICEIY .

U

RIS

'

-
.

L C o o

)



‘ (_) y

e e

808 i 08,8 cala SWIM GO1 1.5T (AT) culsm sl dly 3 KD sl 45 sada g Glah® cuwd &) 2 )
| .
| 23, s 8 lons T el 098 Akl Upascmps o)l e
| 489  6107001-E0010-B100000 Front door frame sealing strip 7 8 2 0.072553
490  e107003.E0010-A000000 Exterior sealing strip of left front door 7 8 1 0.032246
491  &107004-E0010-A000000 Exterior sealing strip of right front door 7 8 1 0.032246
492  5203001-E0010-A000000 Guide slot sealing strip of left rear door 7 8 1 0.032246
493  6203002-E0010-A000C00 Guide slot sealing strip of right rear door 7 8 1 0.032248
494  6203110-E0040-AD00000 External rubber sealing strip assembly of left rear door (with bright strips) 7 8 1 0.024184
495  6203120-E0010-A000000  External rubber sealing strip assembly of right rear door {with bright strips) 7 8 1 0.024184
496 sac3ssa-gooic-a000000  Interior rubber sealing strip of left rear door 7 8 1 0.016123
497  6z03334-E0010-A000000  |nterior rubber sealing strip of right rear door 7 8 1 0.016123
498  6207001-E001-A000000 Exterior sealing strip of left rear door 7 8 1 0.032246
499  6207002-E0010-AODODO0 Exterior sealing strip of right rear door 7 8 1 0.0322486
500  6207003-E0010-B100000 Rear door frame sealing strip 7 8 2 0.072553
505 ss12110-E000-8100000  Upper fender shield assembly of pillar A (left 7 N 1 0.019324
506  5412112-E0020-A000000 Upper fender shield blanking cap of pillar A (leftgas curtajn) 7 11 1 0.003115
507 ss21z20-E0010-A000000  Lower fender shield assembly of pillar A (left 7 1 1 0.009662
508 s412130-Ec040-A000000  Upper fender shield assembly of pillar B (left A 1 0.019324
509  5412135-E0020-A000000 Upper fender shield blanking cap of pillar B {left gas curtain) 7 11 1 0.015043
510 s412140-E0010-8000000  Lower fender shield assembly of pillar B (left 7 1M i 0.028986
511 se12150-E0030-a000000  Upper fender shield assembly of pillar C (left 7 M 1 0.038648
512  5412153-E0020-A000000 Upper fender shield blanking cap of pillar C (left gas curtgin) 7 11 1 0.002122
© 513 5412154.E0010.A000000 Rear blanking cap of upper fender shield of pillar C (left) 7 11 1 0.005383
514  sa12160-E0010-8300000 Lower fender shield assembly of side panel (left) 7 11 1 0.125606
515 sa1zz10-e0010-8100000  Upper fender shield assembly of pillar A (right) 7 11 1 0.019324
516  5412212-E0020-A000000 Upper fender shield blanking cap of pillar A (right gas eurtginy 7 11 1 0.001526
517  s412220.60010-a000000  Lower fender shield assembly of pillar A (right) 7 11 1 0.009662
518 s4i2222-€0010-a000000  Lower fender shield blanking cap of pillar A‘ 7 1" 4 0.003492
519 s41223c-e0040-a000000  Upper fender shield assembly of pillar B {righty 7 11 1 0.019324
520  5412235£0020-A000000 Upper fender shield blanking cap of pillar B (right gas curtain) 7 11 1 0.005380
521 sa122a0-60010-A000000  Lower fender shield assembly of pillar B (right) 7 11 1 0.028986
522  5412250-0030-A000000 Upper fender shield assembly of pillar C (right) 7 11 1 0.038648
523  5412253-£0020-A000000 Upper fender shield blanking cap of pillar C (righl gas curlain) 7 11 1 0.005384
524  5412254.E0010-A000000 Rear blanking cap of upper fender shield of pillar C (righty 7 11 1 0.005413
525  5412260-E0010-8300000 Lower fender shield assembly of side panel {right) 7 11 1 0.125606
526  8512700-EQ010-B300000 Left front wheel trim assembly 7 N 1 0.028986
527  6512600-E0010-B300000 Right front wheel trim assembly 7 1 1 0.028988
528  8512910-E0010-A100000 Left rear wheel trim assembly 7 1 1 0.028986
529  8512920-E0010-A100000 Right rear wheel trim assembly 7 1 1 0.028986
530  5508100-EC010-A100000 Rear license plate strip assembly 7 12 1 0.085135
531  5509300-£0010-A000000 Left trim strip of radiator grill 7 12 1 0.007740
532  5509400-E0010-A0000C0 Right trim strip of radiator grill 7 12 1 0.007740
533  5509600-£0010-8200000 Upper fender shield assembly of engine 7 12 1 0.058046
534  5513100-E0010-A000000 Ventilation cap assembly 7 12 2 0.003870
535 ss32108-80010-A000000  Sealing block of windshield intake grill {right) 7 12 2 0.003870
536  5532200-E0010-A000000 Middle trim cover assembly of engine compartment 7 12 1 0.023219
537  5532300-E0010-A000000 Left trim cover assembly of engine compartment 7 12 1 0.006106
538  s532400-E0010-A000000 Right trim cover assembly of engine compartment 7 12 1 0.020755
539  5604100-E0010-A000000 Trunk cover plate assembly 7 12 1 0.077395
540  5804120-E0010-A0D0C00 Trunk support block 7 12 1 0.019349
541  8114301-C0020-A000000 Door buffer stopper (large) 7 12 4 0.033339
542  8120611-E0010-A000000 Middle channel exhaust insulating panel 7 12 1 0.007740
R e R L A x
TA-TT-4g ﬁi‘:‘ 15’1' Aﬁ@% , I2355 g O 3 Gl SWM GO 15T (AT) S\ o oL80knd s julh 48 gazeag Slakid (05 )) b 33
WAL PICE.r \o ¥ |




S99 a8 5 cdlu SWM G01 1.5T (AT) wolsw st ey

i,
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551

552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561

562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571

572
573
574
575
576
577
578
578
580
581

582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591

592

o 0 ko
6203003-E0010-A000000
6203004-E0010-A000000
8400416-EC010-AC00000
B8400417-EC010-A000000
8402311-E0010-AQ00000
8402312-EC010-A000000
9402313-E0010-ACC0000
8402314-E0010-A0C0000
8511500-£0010-B100000
8511600-E0010-A000000
8511830-E0010-8300000
85116840-E0010-B300000
8511700-E0010-AD0O000
8512100-E0010-B300C000
8512200-E0010-B300000
8512300-E0010-B300000
8512400-E0010-B300000
5701401-E0010-B100000
5702100-E0020-B200C00
5702181-E0010-A000000
5713100-E0020-A100000
5713104-EC010-A100000
5713105-E0010-A100000

5704300-E01
5524100-E0010-AD000CD
§524102-E0010-A000000
5§524111-E0010-A000000
5524200-£0010-A000000
§524202-E0010-A000000
5524211-E0010-A000000
8511100-E0010-B100000
8511200-E0010-B100000
8511300-E0010-8100000
8511400-ECD10-B100000
6109101-E0010-AC00000
6209101-EC010-AC00000
2803300-EQ010-B100000
2803400-E0010-B100000
2804103-E0010-A000000
2804104-E0010-A000000
2804105-E0010-A00C000
2804108-E0010-A000000
2804300-E0010-A000000
2804400-E0010-A000000
5105109-E0010.A000000
6105109-EQ010-B100000
8400515-E001L-A000000
840051 7-£001L-A000000
3101110-E0020-A000000
3101110-E0030-A000000

Chafing strip assembly of right front door

Roof trim panel assembly (panoramic sunro

Left mounting bracket assembly of front bu
Right mounting bracket assembly of front bu

Left mounting bracket assembly of rear bun

Right mounting bracket assembly of rear bu

Upper mounting bracket assembly of front by
Upper mounting bracket || assembly of front biimper

T

Www.pouce.ar

A

(8 el

Decorative bright strip of left rear door
Decorative bright strip of right rear door

Lower fender shield assembly of engine
Left baffle assembly of engine

Right baffle assembly of engine
Chafing strip assembly of left front door

Chafing strip assembly of left rear daor
Chafing strip assembly of right rear door
Mounting bracket of panoramic sunroof

Roof buckle
Electric panoramic sunroof assembly
pancramic sunroof front drain-pipe
panoramic sunroof rear drain-pipe
Spoiler assembly
Left luggage rack assembly
Left front end cover
Left rear end cover
Right luggage rack assembly
Right front end cover
Right rear end cover
Left front wheel mudguard assembly
Right front wheel mudguard assembly
Left rear wheel mudguard assembly
Right rear wheel mudguard assembly
Front door stopper
Rear door stopper

Lower crossbeam supporting plate of right water tank
Lower crossbeam supporting plate of left water {ahk
Left gas spring body of engine compartment
Right gas spring body of engine compartment
Left gas spring bracket of engine compartment
Right gas spring bracket of engine compartment

External deltoid plate body assembly of left pillar C
External deltoid plate body assembly of right pillar

C

Boilt blanking cap-1
Bolt blanking cap-2
Bolt blanking cap-3
Bolt blanking cap-4

Interior handle bracket of front door
Interior handle bracket of front door

Aluminum wheel assembly (18x6,5J)
Steel whee! assembly (17x4T)

mper

Mper

nper
mper

mper

ol 89,5 axkhd dpacaps owjyl deoyd

P B L R N B N I I I I B B e R B B R B B N R N S B R B R B B R B B B I I IEN RN SN RN

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
1
1

P N T S N O O A N A N O N L T R N O N O N N L N R R N e e

KD gumwjahhéwgdblmy

0.011609
0.011609
0.002115
0.002075
0.011609
0.011609
0.002047
0.001001
0.030858
0.053861
0.007740
0.007740
0.014105
0.034828
0.034828
0.027088
0.027088
0.0086862
0.226358
0.134602
1.525179
0.019324
0.019324
0.235399
0.096620
0.009662
0.002662
0.086620
0.009662
0.009662
0.038372
0.038372
0.028710
0.028710
0.038648
0.038648
0.009662
0.009662
0.004118
0.001445
0.005380
0.0041861
0.001525
0.009662
0.004119
0.008662
0.009662
0.009662
1.830688
0.315973

S5 i S 3k SAL SWM GO 15T (AT) ) o 8830t dly s 4 gaguey iladal (o] deaa ja




A i S5 Al SWM GO1 1.5T (AT) s lsw ofdud dli 43 KD W 4e pana g labd Cauad (G5} 2ua 5

TR 3 0ylend
593  3106100-E0030-A000000
595 09159-14005
597  1104151-E0010-A000000
598  1104152-00010-A000000
589  3108021-J8010-A000000
600  3113120-D0020-A000000
601  3404300-D0010-A200000
6803  5130720-EC010-AC00000
604  5130820-E0010-AD00000
605  5301113-E0010-A000000
606  5301352-D0010-A00CC00
607  5301353-D0D10-A000C00
G608  5301354-D0010-A0DCCO0
609  5302421-E001L-ACCO000
610 5401811-E001L-A000000
611  5401621-E001L-A000000
612  5402313-E0010-A000000
6513  5402312.JB010-ACC0000
614  5402314-E0010-A00C000
6815 5402316-C0010-A000000
616  5402317-C0010-A0000C0
817  5402317-E0010-A000000
618  5402318-E0010-A00DCO0
819  5402722-E0010-A000000
620  5412134.00010-AC00000
621  5412157-E0010-A000000
622  5532105-E0010-A000000
6523  5532106-E0010-A000000
624  5804130-E0010-A0000C0
625  5604140-E0010-A0D0000
526  £102254-E0010-A000000
627  6102311-E0010-AGD0000
6828  £105311-E6010-A000000
629  6105411-E0010-AC00000
6830 5205108-E0010-A000000
631 6309101-E0010-B100000
"632  6309102-E0010-8100000
633  8309103-E0010-8200000
634  8309105-E0010-A000000
B35  8300107-E0010-B200000
836  8202502-E0010-A000000
B37  8202504-E0010-A000C00
638  8202505-E0010-A000C00
639  8202508-E0010-A000000
540  8202601-E0010-A100000
641  8202602-E0010-A100000
542  8202603-E0010-A100000
643  8202504-E0010-A100000
644  8204111-E0010-A000000
0645  8400321-E002L-B100000
bp o gusaln bl s 30

Left mounting bracket assembly of buffer stop
Right mounting bracket assembly of buffer stop

1Y Qf&q e

WWW.pmicea

B

T

T155/90R17 tire assembly
Wheel nut M14x1.5
Single-pipe clamp @8
Single-pipe clamp I ¢8
Wheel valve assembly TR413
Decorative cover of aluminum wheel
Dust cover jacket assembly

Sealing rubber strip of engine hood
Mounting bracket | of fuse box
Mounting bracket | of fuse box
Mounting bracket [l of fuse box

ECU mounting bracket assembly

Left safety handle bracket assembly

Right safety handle bracket assembly
Upper sealing parts of left fender
@ 25 sticker

Upper sealing parts of right fender

Plastic sticker of damping cotton
Sealing strip Il
Sealing parts of left fender
Sealing parts of right fender
Filler cap spring
Screw base (left)
Waist type plastic nut
Blanking cover (left)
Blanking cover (right)
Left support block of trunk
Right support block of trunk

Rubber pad of right front closing handle box

Butyl rubber tape

Interior handle screw cover plate of left door

er

per

Interior handle screw cover plate of right door

Interior handle bracket of rear door
Left back door gas spring
Right back door gas spring
Left upper bracket of back door gas spring
Back door gas spring pin

Right upper bracket of back door gas spripg

¢30 hole blocking sticker

20 hole blecking sticker

%10 hole blocking sticker
Blocking sticker of door buffer stopper
Waterproof membrane of left front doog
Waterproof membrane of right front door
Waterproof membrane of left rear door
Waterproof membrane of right rear doof

Central bracket of sun visor

Left assembly of horn bracket (AT)

hol 058 b s s (ol 2y
2 0.236108
3 0.067634
0.004903
0.002049
0.003343
0.018486
0.018496
0.018486
0.018496
0.027744
0.005557
0.002018
0.001153
0.008248
0.004885
0.009248
0.009248
0.002393
0.008248
0.002030
0.005218
0.009248
0.009248
0.001155
0.001079
0.001249
0.001289
0.005266
0.001364
0.000972
0.001772
0.002561
0.002348
0.005645
0.008089
0.002270
0.003854
0.000593
0.002630
0.002260
0.000913
0.000878
0.000457
0.000413
0.002943
0.002471
0.001162
0.001067
0.002092
0.000541

D DWW O W WCWWIWWWWIWIWWDIWLWIWWDWDWWwWIWDWwIWwWwIWwWo WwWwwwemomwowwwodwiwowwwoomo

| 3455 i @858 CALL SWM GOT LET](AT) sl g 083uid ety A A8 gannay ekl (5 )} Leas j2
i

L

,,
- N

-
-

SO0 CT O O

C.

pC



S Ui G5 Gl SWM GO 1.5T (AT) s saw ol8iund dly 3 KD (5lb 48 gana g ciladad Cunusd 4055} 2aa 32

By,
646
647
648
849
650
651

652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661

662
663
664
665
666
867
668
669
670
671

672
673
674
675
676
877
678
679
680
881

682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691

692
693
694
695

w8 Byloud
8402501 -E0010-A0000C0
8402502-E0010-A000000
8414014-E0010-A000000
8414017-E0010-A0000C0
£414018-E0010-A000000
8414018-E0010-AC00000
8511102-C0010-A000000
8511110-E0010-A100000
8511120-E0010-A100000
8511302-C0010-AD0O000
8513100-E0010-AC00000
8513200-E0010-AC00000
9006004-C0020-A000000
901760612-01
901760616-01
901841025-01-AA
GB9074.19-88
HXQ1211495TFB18
HXQ1420830TF61S
HXQ1460612
HXQ1460616F36
HXQ1460616F38
HXQ1460620F36
HXQ1460620F36L
HXQ1460620F38
HXQ1460625F36
HXQ1460825F38
HXQ146A0625F38
HXQ147A1490TF61S
HXQ147A1495TF61S
HXQ1841290T32F61
HXQ1841660TFB1S
HXQ184A1562TF61
HXQ185B14145TF61
HXQ1861265TF61
HXQ1861275TF61
HXQ1861285TF61
HXQ1861480TF61
HXQ186A12110TF61S
HXQ1871235TFBS
HXQ187A1238TF6
HXQ187A14100TFB1S
HXQ187A14115TF61
HXQ18812100TF81
HXQ230L0308F38
HXQ275Z6320F 38
HXQ32005F61L
HXQ32006F38L
HXQ320A15T13F61
HXQ323B10F36

T
Grade [l unlocking base
Grade [l unlocking cable
Buffer stopper of oil tank
Front drain hole plug of door
Middle drain hole plug of door
Rear drain hole plug of door
Clamp
Left deltoid plate assembly
Right deltoid plate assembly
Plastic ejector pin
Left wind deflector assembly
Right wind deflector assembly
Positioning buckle 2 of rear tail lamp (white)
Cross recessed hexagonal scrap-removing polt
Cross recessed hexagonal scrap-removing bolt MEX16
Hexagon flange bolt
Cross recessed panhead tapping screw ST4.2x186
Stud bolt M14x1.5
Hexagon bolt and spring washer assemblies M | %30
Hexagon bolt and spring/flat washer assembly M2x1 2
Hexagon bolt and spring/flat washer assembly M&x16
Hexagen bolt, spring washer and large flat washer assembly M&x16

Hexagen bolt, spring washer and large flat washer assembly M6x20
Hexagon bolt, spring washer and large flat washer assembly MEx20
Hexagon bolt and spring/flat washer assembly|D20
Hexagon bolt and spring/flat washer assembly D20
Hexagon bali, spring washer and large flat washer assembly ME=25

Recessed hexagon bolt, spring washer and flat washer assembly
Hexagonal flat washer combination bolt M14x1 .|5x90
Hexagonal flat washer combination bolt M14x1.5x95
Bolt and flat washer assembly with spline M12x90x1.25
Hexagen flange bolt M16x1.5x80
Hexagon flange bolt M15x1.5x62
Hexagon flange bolt and flat washer assembly M14x1.5x14§
{5»«1 26
Hexagon flange bolt {oversized) M12x75x1.25
Hexagon flange bolt (oversized) and flat washer assembly M12x1.25x85
Hexagon eccentric flange bolt M14x80x%1.5
Flange bolt M12*1.25*110
Hexagon flange bolt M12*1.5*35

Hexagona! fiange and flat washer combination bolt M12x1.26x38

Hexagen flange bolt (oversized) and Aat washer assembly M12x

Hexagonal flange and flat washer combination boit M14x1.5%100

Hexagon flange bolt M14*1.5"115

Hexagon flange bolt (oversized) and flat washer assembly M12x100x1.25
Fixing screw of extericr rubber sealing strip
Cross recessed hexagan tapping screw and flat washer assembly $76.3*20
Hexagon nut and taper elastic washer assem
Hexagon flange nut D20
Hexagonal flange nut M15
Hexagonal flange nut M10x1.25

ly M5

Ui pdag caabe jybis paudns

FA-YYATYAY :
. 130F 15
WwWw.pHee. It

slol 89)5 bl Bpascupd (o)l ae )
0.002288
0.006368
0.601717
0.001624
0.000018
0.010131
0.009570
0.007732
0.007691
0.004791
1 0.001423
1 0.001129
4 0.004849
8 0.001145
0.001826
0.004625
0.005977
2 0.000332
1 0.000569
2 0.001438
8 0.007554
0.001636
8 0.004283
18 0.001777
0.001737
0.000516
0.000499
0.000555
0.001227
0.000218
0.000340
0.001423
0.009651
0.009885
0.009651
0.009885
0.002280
0.004978
0.005457
0.001819
0.008699
0.008532
0.004072
0.001317
0.000384
0.000062
0.000064
0.000976
0.000156
0.000468

b BN s

N
-

WO W W WIWWWIWI WWIWWWWo WD WwW0WwWw OWoWWwwwwowWwowo:wiowo owwowwwwwoowwo

NBEAOSONANEDRaINNNBENBEBRRNMNNOZRNN

7



S5 Ui S8 54 CALy SWM GO1 1.5T (AT) sulsm sl8Suwa dly 53 KD sla 48 paa g Giladad S (g J )} e g3
o) o5 8 ko T ol 895 azhd Gpasupd (ol doyd
696 HXQ328A12T13F38 Hexagon lock nut of type 1 non-metallic inserts M12x1.5 9 2 0.000312
697 HXQ33012F38 All-metal hexagon flange lock nut M12*1.25 9 4 0.000312
698 HXQ33914FB1 Non-metallic insert hexagon flange lock nut M14%1.5 9 2 0.000312
699 HXQ338A14F61 Non-metallic insert hexagen flange lock nut Mi4*1.5 9 1 0.001030
700 HXQ339B20T13F36 12-angle self-locking nut 9 2 0.002059
701 HXQ351B1BT15F36 Hexagon thin nut 9 1 0.001381
702 HXQ372A0615F36 Rivet nut -M6 9 10 0.000258
703 HXQ388A12F39 Hexagon thin slotted nut M12 9 4 0.000294
704 HXQ400B14T28F61 Eccentric spacer (gasket) M14 9 2 0.000150
705 HXQ41808F38 Wave spring washer 9 2 0.000372
706 HXQ501A12F39 Cotter pin 9 4 0.001661
707 HXQ673B36F61 Steel-tape elastic hoop 36 9 1 0.003530
708 Q14B0614F36  Hexagon bolt and spring/flat washer assembly 9 34 0.000155
7089 Q1480816F30 Hexagon bolt and spring/flat washer assembly M6f16 9 15 0.000155
710 Q1460616F36  Hexagon bolt, spring washer and large flat washer assembly Mgx16 9 15 0.000466
711 Q1460616F38 Hexagon bolt and spring/flat washer assembly M6*16 (black) 9 4 0.000082
712  Q1460620F36 Hexagon bolt, spring washer and flat washer assembly MBx20 9 2 0.000205
713  Q1460620F38 Hexagon bolt, spring washer and flat washer assembly M6x20 9 9 0.000205
714  Q1460625F36 Combination bolt M6X25 9 4 0.000148
715 Q1460625F38 Hexagon bolt, spring washer and flat washer assembly M6x25 9 9 0.000073
716 Q1460630F30 Hexagon bol, spring washer and flat washer assembly M6x30 {army green) 9 4 0.0001486
717  Q1460820F36 Combination bolt MB8x20 9 17 0.000073
718 Q1460820F38 Hexagon bolt, spring washer and flat washer assembly M8x20 9 2 0.000073
719 Q1460825F36 Combination bolt MBx25 9 1 0.000342
720 (Q1460825F38 Hexagon bolt and spring/flat washer assembiy M§x25 9 19 0.000217
721  Q146L0635F61 Hexagaon bolt, spring washer and flat washer assembly :TS*% 9 2 0.000217
722 Q146Z0825F36 Hexagon bolt, spring washer and large flat washer assembly MB=x25 @ 1 0.000217
723 Q150B0616F38 Hexagon bolt M6*16 9 1 0.000217
724 Q1791025TF615 Hexagoen flange scrap-removing bolt M10*1.25*25 9 10 0.000485
725 Q1840510F36 Hexagon flange bolt M5x10 9 4 0.001558
726 Q1840610F38 Hexagon flange bolt M&*10 (army green) 9 4 0.001274
727 Q1840612F36 Hexagon flange bolt 9 4 0.001699
728 Q1840816F36 Hexagon flange bolt M&x16 9 4 0.005946
729 Q1840630F36 Hexagon flange bolt MEX30 9 3 0.002097
730 Q1840816F36 Hexagon flange bolt M8X16 9 8 0.002097
731  Q1840820F36 Hexagon flange bolt M8X20 9 3 0.001957
732  Q1840825F38 Combination bolt MBX25 9 4 0.002034
733 Q1841020TF618 Hexagon flange bolt M10x20 9 4 0.001524
735 Q1841265TF61S Hexagon flange bolt M12*1.25*65 9 3 0.001524
736 Q1860506F36 Hexagon flange bolt M5x8 9 7 0.001524
737 Q1860616F36 Hexagon fiange bolt M6X16 9 5 0.001524
738 Q1860870F36 Hexagon flange bolt M8X70 9 1 0.000927
739 Q1861230TFB1S Hexagen fiange bolt (oversized) and flat washer assembly M12x1.25x30 9 10 0.014917
740 Q1881480TF61  Hexagon flange bolt (oversized) M14x1.5x80 9 2 0.001695%
741 Q2140510F36 Cross recessed panhead screw 9 2 0.002530
742 Q2140616F36 Cross panhead screw M6x16 9 4 0.002013
743 Q2140620 Cross panhead screw M6x20 9 8 0.000678
744 Q2212985F36  Cross recessed panhead tapping screw and large washer assemblies 28'0.5 9 2 0.002592
745 Q2214213F36 Cross recessed tapping screws (large washer ST4(2X13) 9 31 0.000381
746 (Q2214213F38 Cioss recessed panhead tapping screw and flat washer assembly 9 54 0.001524

Uppcaanba gt glia puudya

TTVYYAATYSY : o

e 14 OF 15 3335 Ll 28 pb il SWM GO1 15T (AT) (5.l 9o l800ad 4t 45 gadna g Ciladal (02 ] ) Sear 3
WWW.pIee.ir

p ("«



S48 Ui 05 b Al SWM GO1 1.5T (AT) sl s slBius &y o

s, 9 5 lowd
747  Q2214216F36
748 Q2214216F38
749  Q2214813F38
750 Q2214819F38
751  Q2580825F61
752  Q2713585F36
753 Q2714213F36
754 Q2714216F36
755 Q2714295F38
756 Q2714819F36
757 Q2715516F36
758 Q2715519F36
759 Q2734816
760 Q32006F36
761 Q32006F38
762 Q32008F 36
763 Q32008T13F36
764 (Q32010T13F6000
765 Q32106F36
766 Q32412T13F61
767 Q32412T13F62
768 (Q32414T13F61
769 Q33006F36
770  Q33006F36L
771 Q33008F36
772 Q33110T13F38
773 Q394B08F38
774 Q673B12F61
775 Q673B135F61
776  Q673B165F61
777 QB73C23F61
778  QB73C24F61
779  QB73C38F61
780 Q67516F36
781 QB7525F36
782 (QB67535F36
783 QB67550F36
784 QB67560F36
785 QB7570F36
786 QE7580F 36
787 Q67590F 36
15 OF 15

T
Cross recessed tapping screws (large washer ST4.2X

16)

Crosa jecosged panhead tapping serews and farge flat wosher assembly ST4.2X16 (army groon)

Cross recessed tapping screws (large washer 5T4.8x
Cross recessed tapping screws (large washer ST4,8x
Inner hexagon countersunk head screw M8*3

13)
19)
25

Cross recessed panhead tapping screw ST3.5x8.5
Cross recessed pinhead self-tapping screw ST4.2X13
Cross recessed panhead tapping screw ST4.2%16
Cross recessed panhead tapping screw - type C

Cross recessed panhead tapping screw S7T4.8
Cross recessed tapping screws $75.5%16

18

Cross recessed tapping screws - type C-ST5.5719

Cross recessed large half-round head tapping sc
Hexagonal flange nut M8
Hexagon flange nut
Hexagonal flange nut M8
Hexagonal flange nut M8 (performance rate 1
Hexagoenal flange nut M10x1.5
Hexagon flange scrap-removing nut
Hexagonal flange nut M12x1.25
Hexagonal flange nut M12x1.25
Hexagonal flange nut M14x1.5
Hexagonal flange lock nut
Hexagon nut and taper elastic washer assembly
All-metal hexagonal flange lock nut M8
Hexagonal flange nut M10x%1.25
Combination-type cover-shaped bolt
Steel-tape elastic hoop ©12
Steel-tape elastic hoop ®13.5
Steel-tape elastic hoop ©16.5
Steel-tape elastic hcop ©19
Steel-tape elastic hoop C24
Steel-tape elastic hoop C38
Type A worm elastic hoop
Type A clamp of worm-rod driving hose
Type A clamp of worm-rod driving hose
Worm gear clamp ¢50
Type A clamp of worm-rod driving hose
Type A clamp of worm-rod driving hose
Type A clamp of worm-rod driving hose
Type A clamp of worm-rod driving hose

ew

0)

M6

ol 09,8 ashl dpascups oyl dod

4
49
6
26

O WD O WD W W WD WILWWIWIWIWIWWIWDIW0IWMWWWWWwWwowwoowwwowwowwew

KDguGWJQLﬂMMg&j‘ﬂM‘JJ

0.000208
0.000312
0.000104
0.0000886
0.000447
0.000893
0.000280
0.000093
0.000334
0.000147
0.000122
0.002034
0.001357
0.000212
0.000107
0.000136
0.000271
0.000244
0.002373
0.000445
0.000481
0.000094
0.000841
0.000041
0.000209
0.004554
0.002852
0.002097
0.002097
0.000158
0.004829
0.003037
0.003037
0.000464
0.001388
0.001398
0.000080
0.031188
0.001441
0.000166
0.000418

84.533245

TATTATIRY ;i
WIWW.pnice.ir

S G €8 3 SAlu SWM GOT 1LST](AT) 5 o o8 dly Jalh 40 garna g iladad (k] ) deat ja




A
Ly Co e 5 Comio ol e digs 4’:{@} o

olows S 0 §ige sy ol Kihs] Wixkad Cand
SWM GO01 1.5T (AT) s,lgw
3)039. Lﬂ.a..w‘_. CAS).;:I C'—éLM}

93995 a8yl

Y iomlng
1744 oo JB'.'.)JA':‘ : é.‘s.)li'

P ol Oleee

:LO).éJlS




Loy Sunbe g S Holia ki

IR Cien &S5 Sl SWM GO 15T (AT) 5 gow 0Vd dly 53 sy 5 4] 55 50 53550 g 0Bkt ol (23 3

iy, (59 8 )lonsd T

1 1o1m100-T1s00-a00aT03  S402-DG15T-BAT engine assembly (China V)

2 pree engine assy

4 1001300-E0020-A100000 Engine suspension (1.5-6AT)

5  1708100-E0020-AC00000 Transmission suspension (1.5T-6AT)

15  31403-D15-0000-00 Oxygen sensor

23 1108210-E0010-A100000 Intake pipe |

24 1103220-EC010-A100000 Intake pipe Il

32 1303120-E0010-ADCO00D Inlet pipe of engine

39  1503231-E0010-A000000 Oil cooler pipeline clip

64 (09115-06016F38 Hexagon flange scrap-removing bolt and spring#flat washer assembly MEX18
65 09115-08020F36 Hexagon flange scrap-removing bolt and spring/flal washer assembly MEX20
86  09132-08016F61-CB Inner hexagon flange screw M6*16

67 09159-06012F38 Cover-shaped bolt - black

68  1014500-E001L-B100000 Upper fender shield bracket 1 assembly

71 XY17001000-AT1500 Transmission assembly

75  2203100-E0020-A000C00 Left half shaft assembly - 1.5TBAT

76  2203200-E0020-8100000 Right half shaft assembly - 1.5T8AT

77  1708511-D0030-A000000  Torgue arm suspension bracket (1,5T-6AT
176  4004100-E0050-B200000 Engine compartment harness assembly
184  4012200-E0020-AG000C0 Gearbox grounding harness assembly
674 HXQ147A1490TF61S Hexagonal flat washer combination bolt M14x1.5x90
675 HXQ147A1495TF61S Hexagonal flat washer combination bolt M14x1.5x95
B76 HXQ1841280T32F61 Bolt and fiat washer assembly with spline M12x90x 1,25
B78 HXQ184A1562TF61 Hexagon flange bolt M15x1.5x62
680 HXQ1861265TF61 Haxagon flange bolt {oversized) and flat washer assembly M12x65%],25
682 HX(Q1861285TF6B1 Hexagon flange bolt {cversized) and flat washer assembly M12x1.25x85
683 HXQ186148CTF61  Hexagon eccentric flange bolt M14x80x1.5
684 HXQ186A12110TFB1S Flange bolt M12*1.25*110
685 HXQ1871235TF6S Hexagon flange bolt M12*1.5%35
686 HXQ187A1238TF6 Hexagonal flange and flat washer combination bolt M12x1,25x%38
687 HXQ187A14100TF61S Hexagonal flange and flat washar combination bolt M14x14,5%100
688 HXQ187A14115TF61 Hexagon flange bolt M14*1.5%115
£89 HXQ18812100TF61 Hexagon Aange boll (oversized) and flat washer assembly M12x100x1.25
691 HXQ275Z6320F38 Cross recessed hexagon lapping scraw and flat washer assembly ST6/3°20

10F 1

&vl 05; 3 Y- Ry G.«Sj)IMJb

(O WO WD W WWwWwWwWw Wb  MNMMOMDN-S 2 2D QD ddaCEdaaaad -

1

W W H WW=2 O OWWOoaOnomb hWMNDN-2

14.311150
0.716122
0.152290
0.059286
0.105113
0.028301
0.018868
0.018868
0.121436
0.023738
0.033119
0.014864
0.039917
0.028031
9.161771
1.663071
1.663071
0.037735
0.569260
0.084454
0.001227
0.000218
0.000340
0.009651
0.009651
0.002280
0.004978
0.005457
0.001819
0.008629
0.008532
0.004072
0.001317

0.000062

28.898769

b cpadag etk ygbise b

STATYATYAT :
WWW.pIce.ir

JuA L &S b Cdle SWM GO LST (AT) s 5 sl dly jala uw_,a:nhbiwij)l e 5



hﬁ%ﬁ#};hﬁ)}www
IS Y <S54 CALla SWIM GO1 15T (AT) b s sl8Guas dly (35 gadla S ga (g ol cilakid (&5 duap
wiad) o 0lows T sbol 09,8 ankd ey oyl 2o
158 7901500-E0040-B100000 Large-screen player assembly 4 2 1 1.066614
164 7917100-E0010-A0C00000 DVR 4 2 1 0.197374
185  7917101-E0010-A000G0 DVR memary card 4 2 1 0.055539
166 7917411-E0010-A000000 DVR housing - left 4 2 1 0.008256
167 7917112-EC010-ADOOODD DVR housing - right 4 2 1 0.009256
168 7921100-E0010-A000000 USB data interface of front row 4 2 1 0.027769
169 7921100-E0020-A000000 USB charging interface of front row 4 2 1 0.027769
170 7921310-E0010-A000000 Mobile phone anti-slip mat 4 2 1 0.008256
172  7921300-E6010-A000000 Wireless charger assembly 4 3 1 0.259182
277 5305100-E0010-B100000 Auxiliary fascia console body assembly 6 1 1 0.096788
278 5305300-E0020-A000000 Front shutter storage box assembly 6 1 1 0.058539
279 pree dashboard assy 6 1 0.214249
280 5305400-E0020-A000000 Rear cover plate assembly of auxiliary fascla cqnsole 6 1 1 0.111078
281 5305500-E0040-B300000 Upper cover plate assembly of auxiliary fascia console 6 1 1 0.098378
282 5305810-E0010-A000000 Mounting bracket assembly 1 of auxiliary fascia console 6 1 1 0.027768
283 5305620-E0010-A000000 Mounting bracket assembly 2 of auxiliary fascia console 6 1 1 0.009256
284 5305700-E0610-A000000 Left extension board assembly of auxiliary fascia console B 1 1 0.009256
285 5305800-E0010-A000000 Right extension board assembly of auxiliary fascia t;msole 6 1 1 0.009256
286 5305900-E0010-A000000  Blanking cap of auxiliary fascia console bolt 6 1 2 0.043213
287 5306100-E0020-A200000 Main instrument panel body assembly {wilh sunlight sensor hamess and tpeakaf hamess) 6 1 1 0.580260
288 53086200-E0010-ACC0C00 Instrument panel crossbeam assembl 6 1 1 0.119010
289 szo0e3t0-E0010-B100000 Upper cover plate assembly of front passenger 6 1 1 0.128002
290 5308320-E0010-A000C00 Upper cover plate assembly of driver 6 1 1 0.128002
291 5206700-ECO10-AQ00C00 Driver trim panel assembly 6 1 1 0.027769
292 s5308810-E0010-B100000  Trim panel assembly of center dash console 6 1 1 0.101027
293 5306820-E0010-B300000 Combination instrument cover assembly 6 1 1 0.092565
294 5306840-E0010-B200000 Left lower fender shield assembly of instrument|panel 6 1 1 0.027769
295 5306842-E0010-A100000 Left lower fender shield access panel of instrument panel 6 1 1 0.0495640
296 5308850-E0010-A000000  Left cover plate assembly of instrument panel 6 1 1 0.009256
297 5306860-E0010-A000000 Right cover plate assembly of instrument panel 6 1 1 0.009256
298 5306870-E0020-8100000 Middle decorative bright strip assembly of instrument panel 6 1 1 0.009256
299 5306900-E0020-B200000 Glovebox assembly 6 1 1 0.110283
327 8112200-E0010-AD000CO Automatic A/C controller 6 3 1 0.192797
385 3658100-E0030-A000000 Airbag electronic control unit (8-way) 6 11 1 0.112106
386 5820110-E0010-A000000 Clock spring 6 11 1 0.042040
387 5824100-E0010-A000000 Driver airbag module 6 11 1 0.175165
388 5824200-E0010-A0C0000 Passenger airbag module 6 11 1 0.168158
389 5824310-E0010-AD000D0 Crash sensor 6 11 2 0.063058
390 5824500-EC010-A000000 Left gas curtain 6 11 1 0.203191
391 5824600-EC010-A000000 Right gas curtain 6 11 1 0.203191
694 HXQ320A15T13F61 Hexagonal flange nut M15 9 4 0.000156
695 HXQ323B10F36 Hexagonal flange nut M10%1.25 9 2 0.000468
696 HXQ328A12T13F38 Hexagon lock nut of type 1 non-metallic inserts Mi12x1.5 9 2 0.000312
697  HXQ33012F38 All-metal hexagon flange lock nut M1271.25 9 4 0.000312
598  HXQ33914F61 Non-metallic insert hexagen flange lock nut M14*1.5 9 2 0.000312
898 HXQ339A14F61 Non-metallic inserl hexagoen fiange lock nut M{14*1.5 9 1 0.001030
700 HXQ339B20T13F36 12-angle self-locking nut 9 2 0.002058
701 HXQ351B18T15F36 Hexagon thin nut 9 1 0.001381
772 Q33110T13F38 Hexagonal flange nut M10x1.25 9 7 _0.004554
4.899188
lg,;c»_xhgculﬂ)glﬁmg?”-\*{ﬁ g é._i.liucjiéb‘f-y i
il '"'AXY(&)FW 770 ngﬁﬁgéhhﬁ W!fnj—« SWM GO1 15T (AT) 5. 5an 080uwd dly it A& para g ilabid (ol ) 2ea 0
WWIWPIIICEr : -




